NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

Event 7 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

NCAA: 1:36.09 N 03/09/07 Arizona ARIZ-
H DEGOLIA, A CHANDLER, L JACKSON, L KELLY
NCAA Meet: 1:36.09 M 03/09/07 Arizona ARIZ-
H DEGOLIA, A CHANDLER, L JACKSON, L KELLY
American: 1:36.09 A 03/09/07 Arizona ARIZ-
H DEGOLIA, A CHANDLER, L JACKSON, L KELLY
US Open: 1:36.09 O 03/09/07 Arizona ARIZ-
H DEGOLIA, A CHANDLER, L JACKSON, L KELLY
Pool Record: 1:37.62 P 03/21/08 Arizona ARIZ-
J Schluntz, A Chandler, B Collins, L. Kelly
Meet Qualifying: 1:39.40
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Arizona 1:37.62P q

1) Schluntz, Justine JR 2) 1:0.23 Chandler, Annie SO  3) r:0.37 Collins, Brandy SR 4) 1:0.46 Kelly, Lindsey JR

r:4+0.64 12.48 24.78 (24.78) 37.06 (12.28) 52.17 (27.39)
1:02.71 (10.54) 1:15.55 (23.38) 1:26.01 (10.46) 1:37.62 (22.07)
2 Texas A&M 1:37.81 ¢q

1) Wilkinson, Julia JR 2) r:0.43 Atkinson, Alia SO 3) 1:0.40 Aljand, Triin JR 4) r:0.11 Woods, Sarah SO

r:4+0.64 12.94 25.28 (25.28) 37.54 (12.26) 52.75 (27.47)
1:03.29 (10.54) 1:15.68 (22.93) 1:26.27 (10.59) 1:37.81 (22.13)
3 Stanford 1:3793 ¢

1) O'Donnell-McCarthy, Fiona 2) r:0.19 Bruce, Caroline JR

r:+0.58 12.56 25.22 (25.22) 37.76 (12.54)
1:03.29 (10.50) 1:15.98 (23.19) 1:26.33 (10.35)
4 Auburn

1) McCawley, Margo JR 2) 1:0.21 Denby, Kara SR

r:4+0.50 12.45 25.10 (25.10) 37.18 (12.08)
1:02.72 (10.51) 1:15.82 (23.61) 1:26.38 (10.56)
5 Georgia

1) Putra, Aleksandra JR
r:+0.64 12.66
1:03.16 (10.85)

2) 1:0.19 McNichols, Kelly SO
25.33 (25.33) 37.22 (11.89)
1:16.35 (24.04) 1:26.92 (10.57)

3) 1:0.34 Breeden, Elaine SO
52.79 (27.57)
1:37.93 (21.95)

3) r:0.25 Dillette, Alana JR
52.21 (27.11)
1:38.16 (22.34)

4) r:0.44 Bishop, Brooke SR

1:38.16 q

4) 1:0.24 Ewing, Emile JR

1:38.57 q

3) 1:0.36 Botek, Anne Marie SO 4) r:0.20 Miller, Anna SR

52.31 (26.98)
1:38.57 (22.22)
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California
1) Rogers, Lauren JR 2) 1:0.37 Silver, Emily SR
r:+0.59 12.40 24.89 (24.89) 38.06 (13.17)
1:04.16 (10.12) 1:16.83 (22.79) 1:27.09 (10.26)
Florida
1) Spofforth, Gemma SO 2) 1:0.37 Burckle, Caroline SR
r:+0.59 12.49 24.79 (24.79) 37.46 (12.67)
1:03.26 (10.75) 1:16.51 (24.00) 1:27.19 (10.68)
Indiana
1) Zubkova, Kateryna SO 2) 1:0.25 Stockwell, Sarah JR
r:+0.64 12.31 24.70 (24.70) 37.33 (12.63)
1:03.41 (11.07) 1:16.44 (24.10) 1:27.21 (10.77)
Tennessee
1) Weaner, Tricia FR 2) 1:0.24 King, Michele SO
r:+0.60 13.12 25.93 (25.93) 38.29 (12.36)
1:04.00 (10.45) 1:16.36 (22.81) 1:27.34 (10.98)
Southern Methodist
1) Carman, Anya SR 2) r:0.41 Callaghan, Devon SO
r:+0.61 12.43 25.02 (25.02) 37.93 (12.91)
1:04.23 (10.81) 1:17.36 (23.94) 1:27.88 (10.52)
California, Santa Barbara

1) Javanifard, Naomi SO 2) r:0.33 Nicponski, Sara FR

r:+0.61 12.69 25.52 (25.52) 38.26 (12.74)
1:04.85 (11.12) 1:18.01 (24.28) 1:28.27 (10.26)
Washington
1) Kukors, Ariana FR 2) r:0.11 Patterson, Genevieve
r:+0.62 12.62 25.17 (25.17) 37.28 (12.11)
1:03.79 (11.34) 1:17.12 (24.67) 1:28.01 (10.89)
Minnesota
1) Akradi, Roxane SR 2) 1:0.10 Tyler, Jillian FR
r:+0.61 12.73 25.53 (25.53) 38.35 (12.82)
1:04.31 (10.94) 1:17.58 (24.21) 1:28.15 (10.57)
Arizona State

1) Beckberger, Jen SO
r:+0.56 12.56
1:04.51 (10.28)

2) 1:0.15 Russenberger, Lindse
25.39 (25.39) 38.42 (13.03)
1:17.23 (23.00) 1:28.10 (10.87)

3) r:0.15 Vollmer, Dana JR
54.04 (29.15)
1:38.74 (21.91)

3) r:0.35 Healy, Colleen SR
52.51(27.72)
1:38.96 (22.45)

3) r:0.35 Smailis, Donna SO
52.34 (27.64)
1:39.11 (22.67)

3) 1:0.31 Magnuson, Christine
53.55 (27.62)
1:39.16 (22.80)

3) r:0.33 Werth, Elzanne FR
53.42 (28.40)
1:39.34 (21.98)

3) r:0.33 Yamamoto, Erin JR
53.73 (28.21)
1:39.57 (21.56)

3) 1:0.40 Bever, Maggie SR
52.45 (27.28)
1:39.82 (22.70)

3) r:0.30 Braun, Megan FR
53.37 (27.84)
1:39.85 (22.27)

3) r:0.31 Andrew, Caitlin SR
54.23 (28.84)
1:39.87 (22.64)

1:38.74 q

4) 1:0.25 Kennedy, Madison JR

1:38.96 ¢

4) 1:0.33 Napier, Stephanie SO

1:39.11 ¢q

4) 1:0.25 Bard, Presley SO

1:39.16 g

4) 1:0.24 Nauta, Brittany JR

1:39.34 ¢q

4) 1:0.26 Klosova, Petra JR

1:39.57 q

4) 1:0.25 May, Anne Marie SO

1:39.82 ¢

4) 1:0.41 Sharp, Lindsey JR

1:39.85 ¢q

4) :0.22 Busack, Stacy JR

1:39.87 q

4) 1:0.21 Brown, Lindsey SR
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Wisconsin
1) Meyer, Maggie FR 2) 1:0.36 Morahan, Rosie SO
r:+0.67 12.46 25.32 (25.32) 38.56 (13.24)
1:05.04 (10.32) 1:18.02 (23.30) 1:28.13 (10.11)
Virginia Tech
1) McHorney, Jordan JR 2) 1:0.23 Botzum, Jessica SR
r:+0.64 13.14 26.32 (26.32) 38.87 (12.55)
1:04.80 (10.66) 1:17.87 (23.73) 1:28.37 (10.50)
Michigan
1) Smith, Hannah JR 2) r:0.37 Silva, Valeria SR
r:+0.60 12.98 25.90 (25.90) 38.64 (12.74)
1:04.98 (10.68) 1:17.99 (23.69) 1:28.67 (10.68)
Kentucky
1) Southerlan, Jill SR 2) r:0.13 Myhre, Lindsay SR
r:+0.66 13.06 26.20 (26.20) 39.05 (12.85)
1:05.61 (10.61) 1:18.70 (23.70) 1:28.67 (9.97)
Pennsylvania State

1) Ferguson, Kaitlyn JR
r:+0.58 12.64
1:05.08 (10.93)
Southern California

2) 1:0.38 Meehan, Caitlin JR
25.41 (25.41) 38.35(12.94)
1:18.26 (24.11) 1:28.85 (10.59)

1) Lahey, Kristen JR 2) 1:0.22 Soni, Rebecca JR

r:+0.61 13.35 26.73 (26.73) 39.22 (12.49)
1:04.92 (10.76) 1:17.98 (23.82) 1:28.78 (10.80)
Virginia
1) Christensen, Mei SO 2) 1:0.18 Evo, Megan JR
r:+0.58 12.82 25.65 (25.65) 38.60 (12.95)
1:05.24 (10.77) 1:18.44 (23.97) 1:28.96 (10.52)
Clemson
1) Parkhurst, Michelle JR 2) r:0.32 Sindall, Lauren JR
r:+0.58 13.12 25.88 (25.88) 39.99 (14.11)
1:07.63 (11.24) 1:21.33 (24.94) 1:31.84 (10.51)
Texas
1) Soelter, Alison JR 2) 1:0.13 Chang, Hee-jin SO
r:+0.53 13.21 26.30 (26.30) 39.56 (13.26)
1:07.51 (11.58) 1:21.00 (25.07) 1:32.07 (11.07)
Alabama

2) r:4+0.0

1:39.89 ¢

3) 1:0.16 Zwiegers, Christine JR 4) 1:0.12 Vavrek, Jackie SR

54.72 (29.40)
1:39.89 (21.87)

3) r:0.04 Newell, Megan JR
54.14 (27.82)
1:40.11 (22.24)

3) r:0.25 Kelly, Margaret SO
54.30 (28.40)
1:40.35 (22.36)

3) r:0.37 Bradford, Heather SR
55.00 (28.80)
1:40.36 (21.66)

3) 1:0.34 Nelson, Kelly JR
54.15 (28.74)
1:40.50 (22.24)

3) 1:0.26 Goetsch, Emily SR
54.16 (27.43)
1:40.77 (22.79)

3) 1:0.19 Glover, Stephanie SR
54.47 (28.82)
1:40.94 (22.50)

3) r:0.28 Allen, Alex SO
56.39 (30.51)
1:43.75 (22.42)

3) 1:0.32 Powers, Brie SO
55.93 (29.63)
1:43.96 (22.96)

3) r:+0.0

1:40.11 q

4) r:0.18 Smith, Sara JR

1:40.35

4) 1:0.22 Jaeger, Melissa SR

1:40.36

4) 1:0.11 Bradford, Jennifer SR

1:40.50

4) 1:0.30 Myers, Michelle SO

1:40.77

4) r:0.21 Waller, Rachael JR

1:40.94

4) 1:0.19 Lewis, Jessica SR

1:43.75

4) 1:0.09 Regone, Rachel JR

1:43.96

4) 1:0.26 Basso, Alex FR

NS

4) r:+0.0
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Event 8 Women 400 Yard IM

NCAA: 4:02.28

NCAA Meet: 4:02.28

American: 4:00.66

US Open: 4:00.66

Pool Record: 4:06.75

Meet Qualifying: 4:15.45

Name
Preliminaries

1 Smit, Julia

r:+0.74 26.39
2:33.96 (35.63)
2 Kukors, Ariana

r:+0.85 26.38
2:33.54 (34.77)
3 Aemisegger, Alicia

r:+0.80 26.26
2:34.21 (35.21)
4 Haruguchi, Saori

r:4+0.82 26.25
2:33.72 (37.37)
5 Ohlgren, Ava

r:+0.75 25.94
2:33.43 (35.91)
6 Brunemann, Emily

r:+0.78 27.10
2:37.88 (35.55)
7 Proud, Stephanie

r:+0.82 27.30
2:35.95 (37.11)
8 Hain, Melissa

r:+0.74 27.98
2:38.43 (36.27)

9 Shaughnessy, Jenny

r:+0.69 26.58
2:36.46 (36.67)

N
M
A
(0]
P

03/20/92 Summer Sanders
03/20/92 Summer Sanders
12/08/07 Katie Hoff
12/08/07 Katie Hoff
03/21/08 Julia Smit

Yr School

SO Stanford

56.45 (30.06) 1:27.65 (31.20)
3:09.50 (35.54) 3:38.99 (29.49)
FR Washington

56.34 (29.96) 1:27.60 (31.26)
3:09.59 (36.05) 3:39.28 (29.69)
SO Princeton

56.07 (29.81) 1:27.89 (31.82)
3:09.95 (35.74) 3:39.10 (29.15)
JR Oregon State

55.46 (29.21) 1:26.26 (30.80)
3:11.45(37.73)  3:40.05 (28.60)
SO Auburn

54.85 (28.91) 1:26.61 (31.76)
3:10.41 (36.98) 3:40.17 (29.76)
JR Michigan

57.67 (30.57) 1:30.41 (32.74)
3:14.16 (36.28) 3:42.83 (28.67)
SO Florida

57.56 (30.26) 1:28.37 (30.81)
3:13.57 (37.62) 3:42.60 (29.03)
SO Texas A&M

58.60 (30.62)
3:14.67 (36.24)

1:30.81 (32.21)
3:43.72 (29.05)

JR Minnesota

56.50 (29.92)
3:14.10 (37.64)

1:28.48 (31.98)
3:42.95 (28.85)

Seed Time

1:58.33 (30.68)
4:06.75 (27.76)

1:58.77 (31.17)
4:06.99 (27.71)

1:59.00 (31.11)
4:07.06 (27.96)

1:56.35 (30.09)
4:07.63 (27.58)

1:57.52 (30.91)
4:08.95 (28.78)

2:02.33 (31.92)
4:10.35 (27.52)

1:58.84 (30.47)
4:10.52 (27.92)

2:02.16 (31.35)
4:11.02 (27.30)

1:59.79 (31.31)
4:11.10 (28.15)

Stanford
STAN
NBAC
NBAC
STAN-

Prelim Time

4:06.75P q

4:06.99 q

4:07.06 q

4:07.63 q

4:08.95 q

4:1035 ¢q

4:10.52 q

4:11.02 q

4:11.10 q
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O'Brien, Kaitlin

r:+0.73 27.13
2:35.90 (35.60)
Degiovanni, Agustina

r:4+0.78 26.88
2:35.90 (34.72)
Crippen, Claire

r:+0.88 27.31
2:38.01 (35.67)
Vanwinkle, Leslie

r:+0.74 28.43
2:40.92 (34.68)
De Paul, Lyndsay

r:+0.70 26.79
2:38.18 (36.68)
Shaw, Elizabeth

r:+0.76 27.33
2:37.97 (36.49)

Stratton, Jenni

r:+0.83 27.63
2:40.16 (36.35)

Kay, Allison
r:i+0.78 26.66
2:38.33 (36.15)
Ridgeway, Rachel

r:i+0.71 26.32
2:37.62 (36.92)

Skelos, Daphne
r:+0.87 26.61
2:36.86 (37.14)

Strickland, Kait

r:+0.79 27.52
2:40.23 (34.45)

JR Pennsylvania State

57.39 (30.26) 1:29.05 (31.66)
3:12.02 (36.12) 3:42.03 (30.01)
SO Alabama

57.11 (30.23) 1:29.02 (31.91)
3:11.52 (35.62) 3:42.15 (30.63)
FR Virginia

58.02 (30.71) 1:30.48 (32.46)
3:14.29 (36.28) 3:43.51 (29.22)
JR Louisville

1:00.02 (31.59) 1:33.64 (33.62)
3:16.26 (35.34) 3:44.74 (28.48)
SO California, Irvine

57.09 (30.30) 1:29.82 (32.73)
3:14.51 (36.33) 3:44.60 (30.09)
FR Virginia

58.50 31.17)
3:15.14 (37.17)

1:30.29 (31.79)
3:44.89 (29.75)

SR Texas A&M

58.49 (30.86)
3:17.33 (37.17)

1:31.57 (33.08)
3:46.03 (28.70)

JR Indiana
56.95 (30.29) 1:29.64 (32.69)
3:15.50 (37.17) 3:44.97 (29.47)
SR California

56.18 (29.86)
3:15.45 (37.83)

1:28.67 (32.49)
3:45.25 (29.80)

SO Pennsylvania State
56.81 (30.20) 1:28.56 (31.75)
3:15.09 (38.23) 3:45.43 (30.34)
JR Minnesota

58.22 (30.70)
3:16.06 (35.83)

1:32.37 (34.15)
3:45.75 (29.69)

2:00.30 (31.25)
4:11.15 (29.12)

2:01.18 (32.16)
4:11.33 (29.18)

2:02.34 (31.86)
4:11.67 (28.16)

2:06.24 (32.60)
4:12.43 (27.69)

2:01.50 (31.68)
4:13.02 (28.42)

2:01.48 (31.19)
4:13.35 (28.46)

2:03.81 (32.24)
4:13.51 (27.48)

2:02.18 (32.54)
4:13.74 (28.77)

2:00.70 (32.03)
4:14.11 (28.86)

1:59.72 (31.16)
4:14.53 (29.10)

2:05.78 (33.41)
4:14.66 (28.91)

4:11.15

4:11.33

4:11.67

4:12.43

4:13.02

4:13.35

4:13.51

4:13.74

4:14.11

4:14.53

4:14.66
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Forster, Jenny

r:+0.75 26.84
2:38.25 (36.77)
Neal, Emily

r:4+0.89 27.89
2:39.62 (36.72)
Morris, Kailey

r:+0.78 26.36
2:38.51 (38.20)
Kastes, Katie

r:4+0.67 26.97
2:38.53 (37.09)
Bragg, Ja-neil

r:4+0.76 27.88
2:39.23 (36.86)
Cartwright, Lauren

r:+0.78 27.07
2:38.54 (36.64)
Mueller, Justine

r:+0.76 27.04
2:40.07 (36.09)
Shishkoff, Kassia

r:+0.81 27.88
2:42.20 (36.73)
Escobar, Susana

r:+0.78 27.43
2:40.05 (38.53)
Iversen, Caitlin

r:+0.86 26.62
2:37.38 (37.43)
Akerfelds, Aleksa

27.94
2:41.07 (37.90)
Guenthner, Laurabeth

r:+0.86 28.10
2:43.49 (37.73)

SO Arizona

57.63 (30.79) 1:29.63 (32.00)
3:16.08 (37.83) 3:46.18 (30.10)
SO Texas A&M

58.91 (31.02) 1:31.13 (32.22)
3:17.03 (37.41) 3:46.26 (29.23)

SO Pennsylvania State

55.94 (29.58) 1:28.58 (32.64)
3:17.18 (38.67) 3:46.57 (29.39)
FR Arkansas

56.94 (29.97) 1:29.18 (32.24)
3:16.55 (38.02) 3:46.82 (30.27)
SR Pacific

59.44 (31.56) 1:31.04 (31.60)
3:17.32 (38.09) 3:46.53 (29.21)
FR Georgia

57.51 (30.44) 1:29.99 (32.48)
3:16.09 (37.55) 3:46.68 (30.59)
SR Michigan

58.25 (31.21) 1:31.46 (33.21)
3:16.59 (36.52) 3:46.86 (30.27)
SO Northwestern

59.42 (31.54)
3:19.40 (37.20)
SO Texas

1:32.96 (33.54)
3:48.76 (29.36)

57.85 (30.42) 1:30.09 (32.24)
3:18.88 (38.83) 3:48.14 (29.26)
SO Arizona

57.30 (30.68) 1:28.52 (31.22)
3:15.74 (38.36) 3:46.67 (30.93)

FR Tennessee

59.04 (31.10) 1:31.31 (32.27)
3:19.37 (38.30) 3:49.48 (30.11)
JR Florida

59.37 (31.27)
3:21.24 (37.75)

1:32.97 (33.60)
3:50.84 (29.60)

2:01.48 (31.85)
4:14.92 (28.74)

2:02.90 (31.77)
4:15.02 (28.76)

2:00.31 (31.73)
4:15.04 (28.47)

2:01.44 (32.26)
4:15.19 (28.37)

2:02.37 (31.33)
4:15.49 (28.96)

2:01.90 (31.91)
4:15.75 (29.07)

2:03.98 (32.52)
4:16.35 (29.49)

2:05.47 (32.51)
4:16.59 (27.83)

2:01.52 (31.43)
4:16.81 (28.67)

1:59.95 (31.43)
4:17.17 (30.50)

2:03.17 (31.86)
4:18.68 (29.20)

2:05.76 (32.79)
4:18.76 (27.92)

4:14.92

4:15.02

4:15.04

4:15.19

4:15.49

4:15.75

4:16.35

4:16.59

4:16.81

4:17.17

4:18.68

4:18.76
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Clemens, Clare

r:+0.75 28.05
2:41.60 (35.43)

White, Heather

r:+0.78 28.08
2:42.14 (36.79)
Hall, Lauren

r:+0.82 27.59
2:42.13 (37.96)
Hamming, Lisa

r:+0.72 27.45
2:42.99 (37.02)
Beaudreau, Carley

r:4+0.83 26.58
2:41.51 (37.83)
Hanson, Emily

r:+0.73 28.47
2:44.70 (39.00)
Basel, Jenny

r:4+0.80 27.36
2:43.97 (37.75)
Largo, Lindsey

r:+0.90 28.21
2:46.13 (40.22)
Sacco, Natalie

SR Pennsylvania State

59.61 (31.56)
3:18.25 (36.65)

1:32.78 (33.17)
3:49.65 (31.40)

SO cCalifornia

1:00.34 (32.26)
3:19.88 (37.74)

1:33.00 (32.66)
3:50.25 (30.37)

FR California, Los Angeles

58.81 (31.22) 1:31.34 (32.53)
3:21.02 (38.89) 3:51.12 (30.10)
SR Princeton

58.69 (31.24) 1:32.42 (33.73)
3:20.07 (37.08) 3:50.67 (30.60)
SO Arizona

57.33 (30.75) 1:30.54 (33.21)
3:19.74 (38.23) 3:51.60 (31.86)
SO Michigan

1:00.23 (31.76) 1:32.88 (32.65)
3:23.61 (38.91) 3:54.32 (30.71)
JR Southern Methodist

59.02 (31.66) 1:33.18 (34.16)
3:22.42 (38.45) 3:54.65 (32.23)
JR West Virginia

59.49 (31.28)
3:26.83 (40.70)
FR Texas

1:33.12 (33.63)
3:57.10 (30.27)

2:06.17 (33.39)
4:19.95 (30.30)

2:05.35 (32.35)
4:19.96 (29.71)

2:04.17 (32.83)
4:20.26 (29.14)

2:05.97 (33.55)
4:20.44 (29.77)

2:03.68 (33.14)
4:22.27 (30.67)

2:05.70 (32.82)
4:23.55 (29.23)

2:06.22 (33.04)
4:24.95 (30.30)

2:05.91 (32.79)
4:26.04 (28.94)

4:19.95

4:19.96

4:20.26

4:20.44

4:22.27

4:23.55

4:24.95

4:26.04

DFS



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08

McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

Event 9 Women 100 Yard Butterfly

NCAA: 50.01

NCAA Meet: 50.01

American: 50.01

US Open: 50.01

Pool Record: 50.99

Meet Qualifying: 53.75

Name
Preliminaries

~OoO»<Z

1 Magnuson, Christine

r:+0.70 11.05
2 Vollmer, Dana

r:+0.77 10.99
3 Andrew, Caitlin

r:+0.71 11.27
4 Aljand, Triin

r:+0.76 11.37
5 Breeden, Elaine

r:i+0.68 11.20
6 Degolia, Hailey

ri+0.74 11.04
7 Agy, Ana

r:+0.76 11.41
8 Campbell, Erin

r:4+0.78 11.19
9 Kelly, Margaret

r:4+0.82 11.40
10 Sparg, Lauren

r:+0.76 11.20
11 Wilson, Hannah

r:+0.70 11.46
12 Jaeger, Melissa

r:+0.77 11.78

03/22/02 Natalie Coughlin

03/22/02 Natalie Coughlin

03/22/02 Natalie Coughlin

03/22/02 Natalie Coughlin

03/21/08 Christine Magnuson
Yr School

SR Tennessee

23.99 (12.94) 37.31 (13.32)
JR California

23.82 (12.83) 37.42 (13.60)
SR Arizona State

2439 (13.12) 37.96 (13.57)
JR Texas A&M

24.59 (13.22)
SO Stanford

37.76 (13.17)

2437 (13.17)
JR Arizona

38.12 (13.75)

24.37 (13.33)
SO Arizona

37.90 (13.53)

24.59 (13.18) 38.23 (13.64)
SO Washington

24.63 (13.44) 38.32 (13.69)
SO Michigan

25.03 (13.63) 38.73 (13.70)
SR Florida State

24.60 (13.40) 38.27 (13.67)
FR California

24.88 (13.42) 38.64 (13.76)
SR Michigan

25.01 (13.23) 39.07 (14.06)

Seed Time

50.99 (13.68)

51.33 (13.91)

51.92 (13.96)

51.94 (14.18)

52.04 (13.92)

52.31 (14.41)

52.69 (14.46)

52.73 (14.41)

52.80 (14.07)

52.81 (14.54)

52.85 (14.21)

53.05 (13.98)

California
CAL
California
California
TENN-

Prelim Time

50.99P q

5133 q

5192 ¢

5194 q

5204 q

5231 q

52.69 q

5273 q

52.80 q

5281 g

52.85 g

53.05 q



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

*24

*26

*26

Silver, Emily

r:+0.72 11.07
Zubkova, Kateryna

r:+0.78 11.20
Sims, Amanda

r:+0.80 11.67
Thomas, Tara

r:4+0.70 11.36
Nagata, Chelsea

r:+0.64 11.04
Healy, Colleen

r:+0.83 11.49

Bradford, Jennifer

r:+0.70 11.01
Newell, Megan

r:+0.68 11.48
Bradford, Heather

r:i+0.74 11.28
Goetsch, Emily

r:+0.77 11.41
Braun, Katie

r:+0.74 11.42
McCawley, Margo

r:-+0.68 11.17
Jackson, Lara

r:-+0.71 11.23
Broome, Annie

r:+0.78 11.93
Werth, Elzanne

ri+0.81 11.64

SR California

24.46 (13.39)
SO Indiana

38.45 (13.99)
24.81 (13.61) 38.87 (14.06)
FR California

24.99 (13.32) 38.98 (13.99)
FR California

25.19 (13.83) 39.11 (13.92)
SR California, Irvine

24.59 (13.55)
SR Florida

38.29 (13.70)

24.85 (13.36) 38.61 (13.76)
SR Kentucky

24.46 (13.45) 38.33 (13.87)
JR Virginia Tech

24.69 (13.21) 38.64 (13.95)
SR Kentucky

24.45 (13.17) 38.67 (14.22)
SR Southern California

24.99 (13.58) 38.99 (14.00)
SR Northwestern

25.11 (13.69)
JR Aubum

39.22 (14.11)

24.77 (13.60)
JR Arizona

38.93 (14.16)

24.80 (13.57)
SO Georgia

38.78 (13.98)
25.24 (13.31) 39.22 (13.98)
FR Southern Methodist

25.23 (13.59) 39.32 (14.09)

53.06 (14.61)

53.23 (14.36)

53.24 (14.26)

53.31 (14.20)

53.32 (15.03)

53.33 (14.72)

53.40 (15.07)

53.45 (14.81)

53.46 (14.79)

53.50 (14.51)

53.51 (14.29)

53.52 (14.59)

53.52 (14.74)

53.54 (14.32)

53.54 (14.22)

53.06

53.23

53.24

53.31

53.32

53.33

53.40

53.45

53.46

53.50

53.51

53.52

53.52

53.54

53.54



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

28

29

30

31

32

*33

*33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Johnson, Payton

r:+0.73 11.50
Aubry, Ashton

ri+0.72 11.45
Lago, Julianne

r:i+0.68 11.64
Zwiegers, Christine

r:+0.78 11.50
Braun, Megan

ri+0.76 11.72
Hill, Elizabeth

r:+0.78 11.72
Collins, Brandy

r:+0.76 11.05
Kesses, Kasey

r:+0.72 11.38
Botek, Anne Marie

ri+0.73 11.14
Guilkey, Karen

r:+0.75 11.46
Sieben, Katie

r:+0.73 11.66
Smailis, Donna

r:+0.72 11.66
Dillette, Alana

r:+0.80 11.63
Persson, Ida

r:4+0.80 11.56
Pulskamp, Megan

r:+0.71 11.78
Wadden, Laura

r:+0.87 11.71

JR Michigan

25.17 (13.67) 39.47 (14.30)
FR Arizona State

25.00 (13.55)
FR Florida

39.19 (14.19)
25.54 (13.90) 39.55 (14.01)
JR Wisconsin

24.73 (13.23) 39.07 (14.34)
FR Minnesota

25.39 (13.67)
SR Georgia

39.53 (14.14)

25.00 (13.28)
SR Arizona

39.14 (14.14)

24.80 (13.75)
JR Rutgers

38.99 (14.19)

24.92 (13.54)
SO Georgia

39.20 (14.28)

24.64 (13.50)
SR Georgia

38.76 (14.12)
25.15 (13.69) 39.47 (14.32)
SO Richmond

25.16 (13.50)
SO Indiana

39.30 (14.14)

25.09 (13.43)
JR Aubumn

39.47 (14.38)
25.15 (13.52) 39.59 (14.44)
FR Alabama

25.30 (13.74) 39.48 (14.18)
SO Kentucky

25.12 (13.34)
JR Stanford

39.60 (14.48)

25.27 (13.56) 39.57 (14.30)

53.58 (14.11)

53.61 (14.42)

53.66 (14.11)

53.78 (14.71)

53.79 (14.26)

53.81 (14.67)

53.81 (14.82)

53.87 (14.67)

53.88 (15.12)

54.01 (14.54)

54.03 (14.73)

54.05 (14.58)

54.10 (14.51)

54.22 (14.74)

54.23 (14.63)

54.26 (14.69)

53.58

53.61

53.66

53.78

53.79

53.81

53.81

53.87

53.88

54.01

54.03

54.05

54.10

54.22

54.23

54.26



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

44

45

+46

+46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Chang, Hee-jin

r:+0.67 11.66
Smith, Sara

ri+0.71 11.55
Glover, Stephanie

r:+0.76 11.52
Yamamoto, Erin

r:+0.75 11.87
Meissner, Erica

r:+0.79 11.46
Cheverton, Sam

r:+0.71 11.98

Miller, Amywren

r:+0.77 11.83
Kabesh, Kim

r:+0.79 11.70
Williams, Christy

r:+0.78 12.17
Wallace, Kristen

r:+0.75 11.75
Farrell, Morgan

r:i+0.74 11.82
Darlington, Emma

r:+0.78 11.49
Bever, Maggie

r:+0.74 11.76
Powers, Brie

r:+0.79 11.98
Lahey, Kristen

SO Texas

25.43 (13.77) 39.71 (14.28)
JR Virginia Tech

25.19 (13.64)
SR Virginia

39.58 (14.39)
25.22 (13.70) 39.67 (14.45)
JR California, Santa Barbara

25.55 (13.68)
FR Auburn

40.07 (14.52)

25.29 (13.83) 39.41 (14.12)
FR Ohio State

25.97 (13.99) 40.30 (14.33)

FR Notre Dame

25.86 (14.03)
JR Nevada

40.49 (14.63)
25.84 (14.14) 40.21 (14.37)
SR South Carolina

26.21 (14.04)
JR Virginia

40.74 (14.53)
25.72 (13.97) 40.41 (14.69)
FR Tennessee

25.55 (13.73)
FR Arizona

40.24 (14.69)
25.34 (13.85) 39.82 (14.48)
SR Washington

25.42 (13.66)
SO Texas

41.00 (15.58)

25.87 (13.89) 40.71 (14.84)
JR Southern California

54.47 (14.76)

54.66 (15.08)

54.73 (15.06)

54.73 (14.66)

54.85 (15.44)

55.19 (14.89)

55.26 (14.77)

55.29 (15.08)

55.37 (14.63)

55.43 (15.02)

55.50 (15.26)

55.61 (15.79)

55.92 (14.92)

55.94 (15.23)

54.47

54.66

54.73

54.73

54.85

55.19

55.26

55.29

55.37

55.43

55.50

55.61

55.92

55.94

DFS



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08

McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

Event 10 Women 200 Yard Freestyle

NCAA: 1:42.65

NCAA Meet: 1:43.08

American: 1:41.66

US Open: 1:41.66

Pool Record: 1:44.12

Meet Qualifying: 1:47.09

Name
Preliminaries

1 Burckle, Caroline

r:4+0.79 24.48
2 Nymeyer, Lacey

r:+0.86 24.73
3 Wilkinson, Julia

r:+0.79 25.04
4 Marshall, Christine

r:i+0.69 24.23
5 Dwelley, Kate

r:4+0.76 24.79
6 Hupman, Andrea

r:i+0.78 24.63
7 Kukors, Emily

r:4+0.72 24.32
8 Scroggy, Morgan

r:+0.75 25.11
9 Blackman, Jennifer

r:+0.75 24.23
10 Heiss, Kristen

r:+0.71 24.90
11 Pilchard, Madeleine

r:+0.80 24.54
12 Parkhurst, Michelle

r:+0.72 24.93

~OoO»<Z

12/06/02 Natalie Coughlin
1997 Martina Maracova
01/14/07 Natalie Coughlin
01/14/07 Natalie Coughlin
03/21/08 Caroline Burckle
Yr School
SR Florida

50.53 (26.05) 1:17.25 (26.72)
SR Arizona

50.88 (26.15) 1:17.60 (26.72)
JR Texas A&M

51.53 (26.49) 1:17.84 (26.31)
JR Texas A&M

50.50 (26.27) 1:17.14 (26.64)
FR Stanford

51.15 (26.36) 1:17.92 (26.77)
SR Northwestern

51.14 (26.51) 1:18.04 (26.90)
SR Auburn

50.86 (26.54) 1:18.05 (27.19)
FR Georgia

52.27 (27.16) 1:19.00 (26.73)
SR Southern Methodist

50.67 (26.44) 1:17.90 (27.23)
JR Texas A&M

51.55 (26.65) 1:18.40 (26.85)
SR Eastern Michigan

51.11 (26.57) 1:18.38 (27.27)
JR Clemson

51.66 (26.73) 1:18.75 (27.09)

Seed Time

1:44.12 (26.87)

1:44.49 (26.89)

1:44.86 (27.02)

1:44.94 (27.80)

1:44.98 (27.06)

1:45.07 (27.03)

1:45.30 (27.25)

1:45.40 (26.40)

1:45.50 (27.60)

1:45.59 (27.19)

1:45.66 (27.28)

1:45.84 (27.09)

California
SMU
California
California
FLOR-

Prelim Time

1:44.12P q

1:44.49 q

1:4486 q

1:4494 g

1:4498 q

1:4507 q

1:4530 q

1:45.40 q

1:4550 q

1:45.59 ¢q

1:45.66 q

1:45.84 q



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Vorster, Leone

r:+0.72 25.06
Baughman, Taylor

r:+0.76 24.69
Hansen, Codie

r:+0.79 25.06
Nauta, Chelsea

r:4+0.73 24.83
Mahoney, Erin

r:+0.81 25.16
Blackman, Candace

r:i+0.75 24.31

Marik, Melissa

r:+0.71 24.22
Nelson, Kelly

r:+0.63 24.97
Boyle, Lauren

r:+0.82 25.29
Grigg, Ellen

r:+0.81 25.54
Pike, Natalie

r:+0.74 24.93
Spence, Whitney

r:+0.89 25.30
Bird, Maggie

r:i+0.85 25.37
Kobayashi, Yuen

r:+0.87 26.07
Monsees, Courtney

r:i+0.77 25.52

SO Arizona

52.00 (26.94) 1:18.78 (26.78)
JR Arizona

51.25 (26.56) 1:18.59 (27.34)
JR Texas A&M

51.85(26.79) 1:19.22 (27.37)
FR Georgia

51.28 (26.45) 1:18.26 (26.98)
SR Texas A&M

51.91 (26.75) 1:19.00 (27.09)
JR Southern Methodist

50.63 (26.32) 1:18.12 (27.49)
SO Auburn

50.68 (26.46) 1:18.27 (27.59)
JR Pennsylvania State

51.96 (26.99) 1:19.16 (27.20)
SO cCalifornia

52.23 (26.94) 1:19.24 (27.01)
FR Northwestern

52.49 (26.95) 1:19.77 (27.28)
SR Florida

51.91 (26.98) 1:19.16 (27.25)
SO Stanford

51.99 (26.69) 1:19.38 (27.39)
SO Auburn

52.36 (26.99) 1:19.76 (27.40)
JR Minnesota

53.26 (27.19) 1:20.42 (27.16)
FR Georgia

52.39 (26.87) 1:19.53 (27.14)

1:45.91 (27.13)

1:46.02 (27.43)

1:46.09 (26.87)

1:46.12 (27.86)

1:46.27 (27.27)

1:46.33 (28.21)

1:46.50 (28.23)

1:46.55 (27.39)

1:46.56 (27.32)

1:46.82 (27.05)

1:46.99 (27.83)

1:47.02 (27.64)

1:47.07 (27.31)

1:47.10 (26.68)

1:47.15 (27.62)

1:45.91

1:46.02

1:46.09

1:46.12

1:46.27

1:46.33

1:46.50

1:46.55

1:46.56

1:46.82

1:46.99

1:47.02

1:47.07

1:47.10

1:47.15



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

28

29

30

31

*32

*32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

Shiflett, Brett

r:+0.81 25.19
Poteete, Anna

r:i+0.73 24.54
Mathes, Carly

r:i+0.73 25.25
Beckberger, Jen

r:4+0.82 24.89
Massengale, Brittany

r:+0.78 25.57
Ditto, Kelsey

r:+0.87 25.99
Harris, Jenna

r:+0.76 25.70
Miller, Anna

r:+0.67 25.09
Jasmer, Kim

r:+0.77 24.23
Kwasnik, Agatha

r:i+0.76 25.76
Riggins, Christa

r:+0.71 24.33
Illescas, Jen

r:+0.75 24.95
Evo, Megan

r:+0.83 25.73
Turner, Anna

r:4+0.70 25.01
Morrissy, Kelsey

r:+0.73 25.07
Jasek, Marissa

r:+0.75 24.78

SR Princeton

52.08 (26.89) 1:19.46 (27.38)
JR California, Los Angeles

51.52 (26.98) 1:19.29 (27.77)
JR Tennessee

52.20 (26.95) 1:19.60 (27.40)
SO Arizona State

51.46 (26.57)
SR Rice

1:19.13 (27.67)

52.51 (26.94) 1:20.13 (27.62)
FR Georgia

53.43 (27.44) 1:20.67 (27.24)
SO Virginia

53.01 (27.31) 1:20.33 (27.32)
SR Georgia

52.30 (27.21) 1:19.89 (27.59)
JR Washington

51.13 (26.90) 1:19.25 (28.12)
SO Georgia Tech

53.08 (27.32) 1:20.17 (27.09)
JR Notre Dame

50.84 (26.51) 1:18.79 (27.95)
JR Wisconsin

52.12 (27.17) 1:19.58 (27.46)
JR Virginia

53.14 (27.41) 1:20.36 (27.22)
JR Arizona

51.89 (26.88) 1:19.57 (27.68)
SR North Carolina

52.53 (27.46) 1:20.29 (27.76)
JR Texas A&M

52.05 (27.27) 1:19.78 (27.73)

1:47.16 (27.70)

1:47.17 (27.88)

1:47.18 (27.58)

1:47.19 (28.06)

1:47.26 (27.13)

1:47.26 (26.59)

1:47.28 (26.95)

1:47.39 (27.50)

1:47.45 (28.20)

1:47.49 (27.32)

1:47.62 (28.83)

1:47.66 (28.08)

1:47.69 (27.33)

1:47.73 (28.16)

1:47.73 (27.44)

1:47.84 (28.06)

1:47.16

1:47.17

1:47.18

1:47.19

1:47.26

1:47.26

1:47.28

1:47.39

1:47.45

1:47.49

1:47.62

1:47.66

1:47.69

1:47.73

1:47.73

1:47.84



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08

McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Kemp, Elizabeth

r:i+0.71 25.46
Busack, Stacy

r:+0.74 24.73
Waller, Rachael

r:+0.74 25.09
Cole, Jessi

r:+0.81 25.41
Hastrup, Kristen

r:+0.77 25.35
Smith, Amanda

r:+0.77 25.38
Lewis, Jessica

r:+0.75 25.36
Radloff, Katie

r:+0.74 25.21
Sprague, Whitney

r:+0.79 25.78

Van den Branden, Sascha

r:i+0.78 25.33
Ewing, Emile

r:i+0.75 24.89
McCarthy, Meridith

r:+0.76 25.23
Goldson, Elizabeth

r:+0.87 26.03
Brown, Lindsey

r:+0.75 24.92
Mills, Katherine

r:+0.81 26.32
Geary, Caitlin

r:+0.79 24.37

SO Florida

52.88 (27.42) 1:20.20 (27.32)
JR Minnesota

51.60 (26.87) 1:19.46 (27.86)
JR Southern California

52.50 (27.41) 1:20.25 (27.75)
JR Georgia

52.81 (27.40) 1:20.58 (27.77)
SR Auburn

52.57 (27.22) 1:20.18 (27.61)
FR Indiana

52.95 (27.57) 1:20.92 (27.97)
SR Virginia

52.72 (27.36) 1:20.75 (28.03)
SO William And Mary

52.81 (27.60) 1:20.83 (28.02)
JR North Carolina

53.30 (27.52) 1:21.08 (27.78)
FR Southern Methodist

53.08 (27.75) 1:21.04 (27.96)
JR Aubum

51.82 (26.93) 1:19.27 (27.45)
JR Minnesota

52.63 (27.40) 1:20.68 (28.05)
SO Florida

53.38 (27.35) 1:21.11 (27.73)
SR Arizona State

52.09 (27.17) 1:20.15 (28.06)
FR Harvard

54.25 (27.93) 1:21.78 (27.53)
FR Auburn

51.44 (27.07) 1:19.90 (28.46)

1:47.99 (27.79)

1:48.15 (28.69)

1:48.19 (27.94)

1:48.36 (27.78)

1:48.37 (28.19)

1:48.40 (27.48)

1:48.42 (27.67)

1:48.58 (27.75)

1:48.60 (27.52)

1:48.72 (27.68)

1:48.76 (29.49)

1:48.78 (28.10)

1:48.79 (27.68)

1:48.85 (28.70)

1:48.87 (27.09)

1:48.97 (29.07)

1:47.99

1:48.15

1:48.19

1:48.36

1:48.37

1:48.40

1:48.42

1:48.58

1:48.60

1:48.72

1:48.76

1:48.78

1:48.79

1:48.85

1:48.87

1:48.97



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Haser, Chelsea

r:i+0.81 25.65
Harvey, Katura

r:+0.83 25.74
Martindale, Micah

r:i+0.71 25.52
Jennings, Christine

r:+0.77 25.86
Hentzen, Whitney

r:+0.77 26.02
Basso, Alex

r:4+0.78 25.54
Sharp, Lindsey

r:+0.72 25.30
Carr, Stephanie

r:4+0.77 26.45
Twichell, Ashley

r:+0.85 25.80
Larson, Kim

r:+0.69 26.00
DiFazio, Justina

r:i+0.83 2591
Roop, Stephanie

r:+0.78 26.29
McClurg, Hannah

r:+0.78 25.53
Nauta, Brittany

r:+0.81 25.60
Perazzo, Jessie

JR Aubumn

53.22 (27.57) 1:21.11 (27.89)
FR North Carolina

53.28 (27.54) 1:21.63 (28.35)
FR Auburn

52.98 (27.46) 1:21.33 (28.35)
JR Minnesota

53.43 (27.57) 1:21.57 (28.14)
SR Southern California

54.10 (28.08)
FR Texas

1:22.04 (27.94)

53.28 (27.74) 1:21.45 (28.17)
JR Washington

52.88 (27.58) 1:21.31 (28.43)
JR Arkansas

54.53 (28.08)
FR Duke

1:22.49 (27.96)

53.42 (27.62) 1:21.55 (28.13)
SR Florida

53.40 (27.40) 1:21.38 (27.98)
JR Princeton

53.81 (27.90) 1:21.82 (28.01)
SO Pennsylvania State

54.00 (27.71) 1:21.81 (27.81)
SR Wisconsin

53.17 (27.64) 1:21.50 (28.33)
JR Tennessee

53.44 (27.84) 1:21.96 (28.52)
SO Arizona State

1:49.03 (27.92)

1:49.20 (27.57)

1:49.30 (27.97)

1:49.31 (27.74)

1:49.34 (27.30)

1:49.41 (27.96)

1:49.46 (28.15)

1:49.62 (27.13)

1:49.73 (28.18)

1:50.11 (28.73)

1:50.34 (28.52)

1:50.46 (28.65)

1:50.60 (29.10)

1:50.90 (28.94)

1:49.03

1:49.20

1:49.30

1:49.31

1:49.34

1:49.41

1:49.46

1:49.62

1:49.73

1:50.11

1:50.34

1:50.46

1:50.60

1:50.90

DFS



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

Event 11 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

NCAA: 58.41 N 02/28/03 Tara Kirk Stanford
NCAA Meet: 58.62 M 2003 Tara Kirk Stanford
American: 57.77 A 03/04/06 Tara Kirk Palo Alto
US Open: 57.77 O 03/04/06 Tara Kirk Palo Alto
Pool Record: 59.51 P 03/21/08 Rebecca Soni USC-
Meet Qualifying: 1:01.83
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Soni, Rebecca JR Southern California 59.51P q
r:+0.74 13.30 28.44 (15.14) 44.01 (15.57) 59.51 (15.50)
2 Chandler, Annie SO Arizona 1:00.23 q
r:+0.80 12.95 28.24 (15.29) 43.87 (15.63) 1:00.23 (16.36)
3 Smith, Elizabeth FR Stanford 1:00.29 q
r:+0.69 12.93 28.64 (15.71) 44.37 (15.73) 1:00.29 (15.92)
4 Tyler, Jillian FR Minnesota 1:00.38 ¢
r:+0.91 13.47 28.80 (15.33) 44.56 (15.76) 1:00.38 (15.82)
5 Botzum, Jessica SR Virginia Tech 1:00.56 q
r:+0.78 13.50 28.95 (15.45) 44.68 (15.73) 1:00.56 (15.88)
6 Teo, Nicolette SR California, Los Angeles 1:00.58 ¢
r:+0.77 13.20 28.78 (15.58) 44.44 (15.66) 1:00.58 (16.14)
7 Atkinson, Alia SO Texas A&M 1:00.73 q
r:+0.75 12.89 28.14 (15.25) 44.01 (15.87) 1:00.73 (16.72)
8 King, Michele SO Tennessee 1:00.75 q
r:+0.69 12.59 28.34 (15.75) 44.24 (15.90) 1:00.75 (16.51)
9 Denby, Kara SR Auburn 1:00.88 q
r:+0.70 12.68 28.37 (15.69) 44.41 (16.04) 1:00.88 (16.47)
*10 McNichols, Kelly SO Georgia 1:00.94 ¢
r:+0.77 12.77 28.14 (15.37) 44.21 (16.07) 1:00.94 (16.73)
*10 Craft, Jacquelyn SR Arizona 1:00.94 ¢
r:+0.79 13.22 28.53 (15.31) 44.57 (16.04) 1:00.94 (16.37)
12 Embick, Jessica JR Arizona 1:00.98 ¢

r:+0.78 13.08

28.35 (15.27) 44.44 (16.09)

1:00.98 (16.54)
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Official Results

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Bruce, Caroline

r:i+0.75 13.34
Longacre, Shayna

r:+0.70 13.16
Roberts, Melanie

r:+0.74 13.46
Saffer, Jamie

r:+0.82 13.25
Haase, Colleen

r:+0.71 13.49
Houston, Katy

r:4+0.76 13.41
Hoisington, Abby

r:+0.66 13.41
Nicponski, Sara

r:+0.75 13.10
Kraemer, Kerry

r:+0.77 13.52
Herrmann, Danielle

r:i+0.75 13.26
Freeman, Katy

r:+0.71 13.72
Stockwell, Sarah

r:-+0.69 13.67
Patterson, Genevieve

r:+0.83 13.23
Wede, Josefin

r:+0.77 13.66
Meehan, Caitlin

r:+0.81 13.94

JR Stanford

28.82 (15.48)
SO Rutgers

44.68 (15.86)

28.84 (15.68)
FR Auburn

44.84 (16.00)

28.94 (15.48) 44.98 (16.04)
SO Tennessee

28.90 (15.65) 44.84 (15.94)
FR Georgia

29.00 (15.51) 45.09 (16.09)
JR Southern California

28.98 (15.57) 45.09 (16.11)
JR Pennsylvania State

29.11 (15.70) 45.21 (16.10)
FR California, Santa Barbara

28.66 (15.56) 44,76 (16.10)
FR Stanford

29.21 (15.69)
JR Kansas

45.39 (16.18)

28.89 (15.63) 45.15 (16.26)
JR California, Santa Barbara

29.19 (15.47)
JR Indiana

45.28 (16.09)

29.36 (15.69) 45.38 (16.02)
JR Washington

28.77 (15.54)
FR Auburn

45.05 (16.28)

29.61 (15.95) 45.66 (16.05)
JR Pennsylvania State

29.64 (15.70) 45.76 (16.12)

1:01.01 (16.33)

1:01.30 (16.46)

1:01.43 (16.45)

1:01.47 (16.63)

1:01.53 (16.44)

1:01.70 (16.61)

1:01.75 (16.54)

1:01.86 (17.10)

1:01.91 (16.52)

1:02.01 (16.86)

1:02.05 (16.77)

1:02.07 (16.69)

1:02.09 (17.04)

1:02.16 (16.50)

1:02.24 (16.48)

1:01.01

1:01.30

1:01.43

1:01.47

1:01.53

1:01.70

1:01.75

1:01.86

1:01.91

1:02.01

1:02.05

1:02.07

1:02.09

1:02.16

1:02.24
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Hartley, Amanda

r:+0.77 13.81
Miller, Mhyria

r:+0.71 13.54
Maxwell, Samantha

r:+0.69 13.49
Sparks, Erin

r:+0.82 13.51
Clemens, Alison

r:+0.75 13.53
Callaghan, Devon

r:+0.75 13.44
Doolittle, Margaret

r:-+0.61 13.88
Kittle, Grace

r:+0.76 13.99
Macgregor, Abby

r:+0.77 13.94
Moravcikova, Martina

r:+0.84 13.86
Haney, Courtney

r:+0.79 13.78
Ellis, Alexandra

r:+0.76 14.04
Silva, Valeria

r:4+0.83 13.71
Russenberger, Lindsey

r:+0.68 13.61
Bonney, Kim

r:+0.79 13.55
Soelter, Alison

r:+0.80 13.77

SR Florida

29.48 (15.67)
JR Georgia

45.87 (16.39)
29.45 (15.91) 45.63 (16.18)
FR Notre Dame

29.20 (15.71) 45.57 (16.37)
SR Alabama

29.19 (15.68) 45.45 (16.26)
SO North Carolina

29.27 (15.74) 45.77 (16.50)
SO Southern Methodist

29.68 (16.24)
SO Nevada

45.94 (16.26)

29.64 (15.76)
FR Denver

46.18 (16.54)

29.83 (15.84)
SO Auburn

46.48 (16.65)

30.32 (16.38) 46.35 (16.03)
FR Tennessee

29.54 (15.68) 46.12 (16.58)
SR Connecticut

29.83 (16.05) 46.42 (16.59)
SO California

30.24 (16.20) 46.79 (16.55)
SR Michigan

30.04 (16.33) 46.87 (16.83)
SR Arizona State

30.09 (16.48) 46.52 (16.43)
SR Nevada, Las Vegas

29.76 (16.21)
JR Texas

46.88 (17.12)

30.33 (16.56) 46.88 (16.55)

1:02.26 (16.39)

1:02.29 (16.66)

1:02.36 (16.79)

1:02.42 (16.97)

1:02.52 (16.75)

1:02.79 (16.85)

1:02.97 (16.79)

1:03.07 (16.59)

1:03.24 (16.89)

1:03.37 (17.25)

1:03.55 (17.13)

1:03.66 (16.87)

1:03.84 (16.97)

1:03.93 (17.41)

1:04.06 (17.18)

1:04.31 (17.43)

1:02.26

1:02.29

1:02.36

1:02.42

1:02.52

1:02.79

1:02.97

1:03.07

1:03.24

1:03.37

1:03.55

1:03.66

1:03.84

1:03.93

1:04.06

1:04.31
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McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

44 Myhre, Lindsay SR Kentucky 1:04.48
r:4+0.70 13.72 29.82 (16.10) 46.73 (16.91) 1:04.48 (17.75)

45 Morahan, Rosie SO Wisconsin 1:04.50
r:+0.83 14.16 30.67 (16.51) 47.29 (16.62) 1:04.50 (17.21)

46 Kilkuts, Courtney SO Princeton 1:05.01

r:+0.83 13.88 30.20 (16.32) 47.36 (17.16) 1:05.01 (17.65)



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08

McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

Event 12 Women 100 Yard Backstroke

NCAA: 4997 N

NCAA Meet: 4997 M

American: 4997 A

US Open: 4997 O

Pool Record: 5196 P

Meet Qualifying: 54.50

Name
Preliminaries

1 Spofforth, Gemma

r:4+0.57 12.41
2 Degolia, Hailey

r:+0.59 12.10
3 Rogers, Lauren

r:+0.60 12.57
4 Schluntz, Justine

r:+0.58 12.80
5 Zubkova, Kateryna

r:i+0.69 12.57
6 Bard, Presley

r:+0.59 12.56
7 Agy, Ana

r:+0.57 12.98
8 Carman, Anya

r:+0.59 12.84

9 Vanderbilt, Samantha

r:+0.53 12.53
10 McLane, Julianne

r:+0.57 12.56
11 Klosova, Petra

r:+0.72 13.14
*12 Boritzke, Andrea

r:+0.59 12.77

03/23/02 Natalie Coughlin
03/23/02 Natalie Coughlin
03/23/02 Natalie Coughlin
03/23/02 Natalie Coughlin
03/21/08 Gemma Spofforth
Yr School
SO Florida

25.27 (12.86)
JR Arizona

38.77 (13.50)
24.96 (12.86) 38.44 (13.48)
JR California

25.70 (13.13)
JR Arizona

39.25 (13.55)

25.95 (13.15)
SO Indiana

39.45 (13.50)

25.99 (13.42)
SO Indiana

39.68 (13.69)

25.76 (13.20)
SO Arizona

39.57 (13.81)
26.45 (13.47) 40.02 (13.57)

SR Southern Methodist
26.21 (13.37) 39.94 (13.73)
SR Florida

25.69 (13.16)
JR Aubumn

39.46 (13.77)
25.97 (13.41) 39.82 (13.85)
JR Southern Methodist

26.51 (13.37)
SO Arizona

40.31 (13.80)

25.98 (13.21) 39.77 (13.79)

Seed Time

51.96 (13.19)

52.02 (13.58)

52.52 (13.27)

52.98 (13.53)

53.32 (13.64)

53.33 (13.76)

53.50 (13.48)

53.59 (13.65)

53.75 (14.29)

53.82 (14.00)

53.88 (13.57)

53.90 (14.13)

California
CAL
California
California
FLOR-

Prelim Time

51.96P q

5202 q

5252 ¢

5298 q

5332 q

5333 g

53.50 g

53.59 g

5375 q

53.82 ¢

53.88 g

53.90 q
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*12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

*23

*23

25

26

27

Marik, Melissa

r:i+0.64 12.86
McCawley, Margo

r:+0.50 12.85
Christensen, Mei

r:+0.55 12.86
Putra, Aleksandra

r:+0.63 12.88
Parkhurst, Michelle

r:+0.61 13.24
Myers, Michelle

r:+0.60 12.86
Akradi, Roxane

r:4+0.62 12.81
Callaway, Morgan

r:i+0.63 13.13

O'Donnell-McCarthy, Fiona

ri+0.62 12.73
Bishop, Brooke

r:+0.55 12.88
Dillette, Alana

r:i+0.53 12.63
Nagata, Chelsea

ri+0.51 12.67
Meyer, Maggie

r:+0.66 13.00
Meissner, Erica

r:+0.63 13.33
Farrell, Morgan

r:+0.55 12.95

SO Auburn

26.27 (13.41)
JR Aubum

40.21 (13.94)

26.36 (13.51)
SO Virginia

40.16 (13.80)

26.14 (13.28)
JR Georgia

39.89 (13.75)

26.43 (13.55) 40.36 (13.93)
JR Clemson

26.88 (13.64) 40.71 (13.83)
SO Pennsylvania State

26.21 (13.35) 40.28 (14.07)
SR Minnesota

26.39 (13.58) 40.19 (13.80)
SO West Virginia

26.45 (13.32) 40.45 (14.00)
JR Stanford

26.22 (13.49) 40.20 (13.98)
SR Stanford

26.32 (13.44) 40.39 (14.07)
JR Aubum

26.34 (13.71) 40.56 (14.22)
SR California, Irvine

26.25 (13.58) 40.54 (14.29)
FR Wisconsin

26.51 (13.51)
FR Auburn

40.39 (13.88)

26.98 (13.65) 40.92 (13.94)
FR Tennessee

26.70 (13.75) 40.82 (14.12)

53.90 (13.69)

53.93 (13.77)

53.96 (14.07)

54.06 (13.70)

54.09 (13.38)

54.10 (13.82)

54.11 (13.92)

54.13 (13.68)

54.23 (14.03)

54.34 (13.95)

54.59 (14.03)

54.59 (14.05)

54.73 (14.34)

54.81 (13.89)

54.83 (14.01)

53.90

53.93

53.96

54.06

54.09

54.10

54.11

54.13

54.23

54.34

54.59

54.59

54.73

54.81

54.83
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Smith, Hannah

ri+0.61 13.17
Lahey, Kristen

r:i+0.61 13.07
Scroggy, Morgan

r:+0.59 13.35
Weaner, Tricia

r:+0.58 13.12
Monroe, Meredith

r:4+0.58 13.33
Ferguson, Kaitlyn

r:+0.58 13.11
Neal, Emily

r:+0.68 13.53
Peak, Candice

r:+0.62 13.31
Groblewski, Lauren

r:+0.57 13.20
Wabeke, Castina

r:i+0.58 13.07
Engstrom, Liza

r:+0.60 13.00
Totura, Kelsey

r:+0.56 13.07
Healy, Colleen

r:+0.65 13.25
Javanifard, Naomi

r:+0.61 13.07
Woods, Sarah

r:i+0.63 13.87

JR Michigan

26.58 (13.41) 40.65 (14.07)
JR Southern California

26.62 (13.55)
FR Georgia

40.65 (14.03)

26.99 (13.64) 41.20 (14.21)
FR Tennessee

26.69 (13.57) 40.98 (14.29)
FR Princeton

27.09 (13.76) 41.06 (13.97)
JR Pennsylvania State

26.87 (13.76) 41.29 (14.42)
SO Texas A&M

27.18 (13.65) 41.41 (14.23)
SO Wisconsin

26.91 (13.60)
SR Georgia

41.08 (14.17)

26.98 (13.78) 41.26 (14.28)
SO Minnesota

26.62 (13.55) 40.91 (14.29)
FR Northwestern

26.60 (13.60)
SR Denver

40.85 (14.25)

26.78 (13.71)
SR Florida

41.05 (14.27)

27.05 (13.80) 41.32 (14.27)

SO California, Santa Barbara

26.93 (13.86) 41.42 (14.49)
SO Texas A&M

28.10 (14.23) 42.33 (14.23)

54.86 (14.21)

54.88 (14.23)

54.90 (13.70)

54.98 (14.00)

54.99 (13.93)

55.09 (13.80)

55.11 (13.70)

55.18 (14.10)

55.31 (14.05)

55.33 (14.42)

55.37 (14.52)

55.42 (14.37)

55.66 (14.34)

56.18 (14.76)

56.20 (13.87)

54.86

54.88

54.90

54.98

54.99

55.09

55.11

55.18

55.31

55.33

55.37

55.42

55.66

56.18

56.20



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Arizona 151 2. Auburn 132
California 89 4. Texas A&M 88
Stanford 80 6. Florida 71
Tennessee 59 8. Texas 51
Michigan 50 10. Kentucky 47
. Indiana 45 12. Georgia 40
. Minnesota 37 14. Ohio State 32
. Wisconsin 30 16. Washington 27
. Southern Methodist 24 18. Arizona State 22
. Southern California 22 20. Hawaii 20
. California, Santa Barbara 20 22. Northwestern 15
. Princeton 14 24. Miami 12
. Oregon State 11 26. Virginia Tech 7
. South Carolina 6 28. Louisiana State 5
. Rice 4 30. Arkansas 3
. Pennsylvania State 2 31. Georgia Tech 2



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08

McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

Event 13 Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record:  388.10 P 02/17/06

Name

Preliminaries

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Friesen, Emma
Alvarez, Bianca
Kelly, Kathryn
Moore, Hannah
Davis, Chelsea
Krimm, Hannah
Feldman, Brittney
Zack, Taryn
Melnychuk, Kendra
Van Katwijk, Ginni
McKinley, Megan
Asman, Kristen
Yarrison, Mary
Hynes, Kate
England, Stephanie
Jones, Tawni
Papadakis, Samantha
Bartell, Jeana
Truelove, Lacey
Ware, Rachel

Samaniego, Marisa

Yr

SO

FR

JR

FR

JR

SO

SO

FR

JR

SR

SR

FR

SR

JR

SR

SO

SR

JR

FR

SO

JR

Chelseanna Davis
School

Hawaii

Ohio State
Texas

Georgia

Ohio State
Georgia Tech
Indiana

South Carolina
Missouri
Houston
Toledo

Ohio State
Texas

Drexel
Georgia Tech
Brigham Young
Harvard
Florida
Houston
Louisiana State

California, Los Angeles

Northwestern
Prelim Score

362.90

339.65

338.80

338.65

335.95

324.65

320.30

320.25

316.65

311.00

306.05

305.00

304.20

300.40

299.35

298.15

286.50

286.30

284.20

279.65

276.35
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McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Egenolf, Audra FR Southern Methodist 275.50
Dodson, Monica FR Florida 271.40
Waresmith, Tess JR Boston 270.65
Lee, Elyse SR Michigan 270.35
Leroy, Lauren SR Tennessee 270.25
Karp, Shana SO Stanford 269.85
Retrum, Kari SR Kentucky 269.75
Palmer, Madison JR Arkansas 266.25
Ohr, Sarah JR Stanford 263.35
Cook, Kara FR Purdue 261.60
Monden, Aleia SO Florida State 258.85
Carpenter, Meili SO Buffalo 254.40
Davies, Kristin JR North Carolina State 251.95
Burke, Amanda SO Rider 249.85
Forcucci, Courtney FR Houston 247.10
Viola, Brittany SO Miami 246.95
Minette, Candice JR Nevada 225.30
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Event 7 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

ARIZ-

ARIZ-

ARIZ-

ARIZ-

H DEGOLIA, A CHANDLER, L JACKSON, L KELLY
H DEGOLIA, A CHANDLER, L JACKSON, L KELLY

H DEGOLIA, A CHANDLER, L JACKSON, L KELLY

HDEGOLIA, A CHANDLER, L JACKSON, L KELLY

NCAA: 1:36.09 N 03/09/07 Arizona
NCAA Meet: 1:36.09 M 03/09/07 Arizona
American: 1:36.09 A 03/09/07 Arizona
US Open: 1:36.09 O 03/09/07 Arizona
Pool Record: 1:37.62 P 03/21/08 Arizona

ARIZ-

J Schluntz, A Chandler, B Collins, L. Kelly

Meet Qualifying: 1:39.40

Team Relay

A - Final
1 Arizona

1) Degolia, Hailey JR 2) 1:0.09 Chandler, Annie SO

r:-+0.54 11.74 23.67 (23.67) 35.66 (11.99)
1:01.20 (10.64) 1:13.68 (23.12) 1:23.86 (10.18)
2 Stanford

1) O'Donnell-McCarthy, Fiona 2) r:0.11 Bruce, Caroline JR

r:+0.59 12.41 25.24 (25.24) 37.73 (12.49)
1:03.24 (10.41) 1:15.99 (23.16) 1:26.06 (10.07)
3 Texas A&M

1) Wilkinson, Julia JR
r:-+0.64 12.53
1:02.72 (10.02)
4 California

2) r:0.34 Atkinson, Alia SO
24.86 (24.86) 37.59 (12.73)
1:15.38 (22.68) 1:26.02 (10.64)

1) Rogers, Lauren JR 2) 1:0.27 Silver, Emily SR

r:40.60 12.39 24.66 (24.66) 37.43 (12.77)
1:03.45 (10.48) 1:16.05 (23.08) 1:26.50 (10.45)
5 Auburn

1) McCawley, Margo JR 2) 1:0.07 Denby, Kara SR

r:+0.51 12.62 25.26 (25.26) 37.09 (11.83)
1:02.64 (10.60) 1:15.87 (23.83) 1:26.49 (10.62)
6 Georgia

1) Putra, Aleksandra JR 2) 1:0.13 McNichols, Kelly SO

r:+0.64 12.59 25.18 (25.18) 37.07 (11.89)
1:03.46 (10.91) 1:16.65 (24.10) 1:27.13 (10.48)
7 Florida

1) Spofforth, Gemma SO
r:+0.60 12.27
1:03.65 (10.72)

2) 1:0.29 Hartley, Amanda SR
24.52 (24.52) 37.50 (12.98)
1:16.63 (23.70) 1:27.30 (10.67)

Prelim Time

1:37.62

3) r:0.38 Jackson, Lara JR
50.56 (26.89)
1:35.29 (21.61)
1:37.93

3) 1:0.35 Breeden, Elaine SO
52.83 (27.59)
1:37.63 (21.64)
1:37.81

3) r:0.19 Aljand, Triin JR
52.70 (27.84)
1:37.72 (22.34)
1:38.74

3) r:0.38 Vollmer, Dana JR
52.97 (28.31)
1:38.07 (22.02)
1:38.16

3) r:0.28 Dillette, Alana JR
52.04 (26.78)
1:38.35 (22.48)
1:38.57

Finals Time

1:35.29N

4) 1:0.36 Turner, Anna JR

1:37.63

4) 1:0.25 Bishop, Brooke SR

1:37.72

4) 1:0.18 Woods, Sarah SO

1:38.07

4) 1:0.41 Kennedy, Madison JR

1:38.35

4) 1:0.31 Ewing, Emile JR

1:38.79

3) 1:0.36 Botek, Anne Marie SO 4) r:0.14 Miller, Anna SR

52.55 (27.37)
1:38.79 (22.14)

1:38.96

3) r:0.22 Healy, Colleen SR
52.93 (28.41)
1:38.98 (22.35)

1:38.98

4) 1:0.39 Napier, Stephanie SO
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Indiana

1) Zubkova, Kateryna SO
r:+0.66 12.23
1:03.51 (11.24)

B - Final

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Washington

1) Kukors, Ariana FR
r:+0.64 12.72
1:03.52 (10.71)
Tennessee

1) Weaner, Tricia FR
r:+0.62 13.02
1:03.92 (10.34)

Wisconsin

1) Meyer, Maggie FR
r:+0.67 12.66
1:05.20 (10.52)

California, Santa Barbara

1) Javanifard, Naomi SO
r:4+0.61 12.53
1:04.89 (11.00)
Virginia Tech

1) McHorney, Jordan JR
r:+0.59 12.87
1:04.59 (10.73)
Southern Methodist

1) Carman, Anya SR
r:+0.64 12.61
1:04.73 (10.94)
Minnesota

1) Akradi, Roxane SR
r:+0.65 12.85
1:04.81 (11.24)
Arizona State

1) Beckberger, Jen SO
r:+0.57 12.90
1:05.27 (10.25)

24.43 (24.43)
1:16.71 (24.44)

25.55 (25.55)
1:16.36 (23.55)

25.72 (25.72)
1:16.34 (22.76)

25.63 (25.63)
1:18.02 (23.34)

25.08 (25.08)
1:18.14 (24.25)

26.03 (26.03)
1:17.69 (23.83)

25.21 (25.21)
1:17.97 (24.18)

25.63 (25.63)
1:18.07 (24.50)

25.79 (25.79)
1:17.80 (22.78)

2) r:0.31 Stockwell, Sarah JR
37.07 (12.64)
1:27.41 (10.70)

2) 1:0.26 Patterson, Genevieve
37.73 (12.18)
1:26.86 (10.50)

2) r:0.30 King, Michele SO
38.29 (12.57)
1:27.54 (11.20)

2) r:0.31 Morahan, Rosie SO
38.66 (13.03)
1:28.04 (10.02)

2) 1:0.33 Nicponski, Sara FR
37.98 (12.90)
1:28.40 (10.26)

2) r:0.23 Botzum, Jessica SR
38.65 (12.62)
1:28.14 (10.45)

2) r:0.39 Callaghan, Devon SO
38.11 (12.90)
1:28.59 (10.62)

2) 1:0.26 Tyler, Jillian FR
38.27 (12.64)
1:28.67 (10.60)

2) 1:0.23 Russenberger, Lindse
39.20 (13.41)
1:28.57 (10.77)

1:39.11

3) 1:0.63 Smailis, Donna SO
52.27 (27.84)
1:39.33 (22.62)

1:39.82

3) 1:0.39 Campbell, Erin SO
52.81 (27.26)
1:38.89 (22.53)
1:39.16

3) 1:0.27 Magnuson, Christine

53.58 (27.86)
1:39.49 (23.15)

1:39.89

1:39.33

4) 1:0.27 Bard, Presley SO

1:38.89

4) 1:0.27 Jennings, Emilee FR

1:39.49

4) 1:0.31 Nauta, Brittany JR

1:39.63

3) 1:0.35 Zwiegers, Christine JR 4) 1:0.04 Vavrek, Jackie SR

54.68 (29.05)
1:39.63 (21.61)
1:39.57

3) r:0.31 Yamamoto, Erin JR
53.89 (28.81)
1:39.96 (21.82)
1:40.11

3) r:0.05 Newell, Megan JR
53.86 (27.83)
1:40.02 (22.33)
1:39.34

3) r:0.30 Werth, Elzanne FR
53.79 (28.58)
1:40.04 (22.07)
1:39.85

3) 1:0.36 Braun, Megan FR
53.57 (27.94)
1:40.21 (22.14)
1:39.87

3) 1:0.04 Andrew, Caitlin SR
55.02 (29.23)
1:40.42 (22.62)

1:39.96

4) 1:0.18 May, Anne Marie SO

1:40.02

4) 1:0.18 Smith, Sara JR

1:40.04

4) r:0.41 Klosova, Petra JR

1:40.21

4) 1:0.31 Busack, Stacy JR

1:40.42

4) 1:0.05 Brown, Lindsey SR
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Event 8 Women 400 Yard IM

NCAA: 4:02.28 N
NCAA Meet: 4:02.28 M
American: 4:00.66 A
US Open: 4:00.66 O
Pool Record: 4:06.75 P
Meet Qualifying: 4:15.45
Name
A - Final

1 Smit, Julia

r:4+0.72 25.78
2:30.86 (35.05)
2 Ohlgren, Ava

r:+0.72 25.55
2:31.12 (34.98)
3 Kukors, Ariana

r:i+0.83 25.97
2:32.08 (34.39)
4 Aemisegger, Alicia

r:4+0.78 26.33
2:33.12 (35.02)
5 Haruguchi, Saori

r:+0.80 26.17
2:34.12 (37.30)
6 Brunemann, Emily

r:+0.77 26.95
2:38.64 (36.08)
7 Proud, Stephanie

r:+0.84 27.21
2:36.69 (37.41)
8 Hain, Melissa

r:+0.74 27.58
2:39.47 (36.29)
B - Final
9 Degiovanni, Agustina

r:+0.83 26.30
2:36.27 (34.74)
10 Shaw, Elizabeth

r:+0.74 26.81
2:36.99 (36.42)

03/20/92 Summer Sanders
03/20/92 Summer Sanders
12/08/07 Katie Hoff
12/08/07 Katie Hoff
03/21/08 Julia Smit

Yr School

SO Stanford

55.32 (29.54) 1:25.92 (30.60)
3:05.75 (34.89) 3:34.41 (28.66)
SO Auburn

54.30 (28.75) 1:25.79 (31.49)
3:06.86 (35.74) 3:35.52 (28.66)
FR Washington

55.64 (29.67) 1:26.61 (30.97)
3:07.49 (35.41) 3:36.80 (29.31)
SO Princeton

55.76 (29.43) 1:27.44 (31.68)
3:08.82 (35.70) 3:37.65 (28.83)
JR Oregon State

55.48 (29.31) 1:26.52 (31.04)
3:11.86 (37.74) 3:40.65 (28.79)
JR Michigan

57.44 (30.49) 1:30.18 (32.74)

3:15.21 (36.57) 3:44.24 (29.03)
SO Florida

58.00 (30.79) 1:28.64 (30.64)

3:14.74 (38.05) 3:44.06 (29.32)
SO Texas A&M

58.61 (31.03)
3:16.18 (36.71)

1:31.18 (32.57)
3:45.39 (29.21)

SO Alabama
56.77 (30.47) 1:29.45 (32.68)
3:11.57 (35.30) 3:41.60 (30.03)
FR Virginia

56.98 (30.17)
3:13.59 (36.60)

1:29.16 (32.18)
3:42.51 (28.92)

Prelim Time

4:06.75

1:55.81 (29.89)
4:02.41 (28.00)
4:08.95

1:56.14 (30.35)
4:04.07 (28.55)
4:06.99

1:57.69 (31.08)
4:04.82 (28.02)
4:07.06

1:58.10 (30.66)
4:05.44 (27.79)

4:07.63

1:56.82 (30.30)
4:08.66 (28.01)
4:10.35

2:02.56 (32.38)
4:11.88 (27.64)
4:10.52

1:59.28 (30.64)
4:12.50 (28.44)

4:11.02

2:03.18 (32.00)
4:13.49 (28.10)

4:11.33
2:01.53 (32.08)
4:10.37 (28.77)

4:13.35

2:00.57 (31.41)
4:10.48 (27.97)

Stanford
STAN
NBAC
NBAC
STAN-

Finals Time

4:02.41P

4:04.07P

4:04.82P

4:05.44pP

4:08.66

4:11.88

4:12.50

4:13.49

4:10.37

4:10.48
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12

13

14

15

16

O'Brien, Kaitlin

r:4+0.73 27.08
2:36.14 (35.51)
Shaughnessy, Jenny

r:4+0.69 26.14
2:36.88 (36.98)
De Paul, Lyndsay

r:4+0.70 27.30
2:37.94 (35.96)
Crippen, Claire

r:+0.90 27.57
2:39.02 (35.58)
Stratton, Jenni

r:+0.83 27.98
2:40.59 (36.10)

Vanwinkle, Leslie

r:+0.75 27.92
2:40.68 (35.58)

JR Pennsylvania State

57.18 (30.10) 1:29.13 (31.95)
3:12.21 (36.07) 3:42.03 (29.82)
JR Minnesota

56.17 (30.03) 1:28.36 (32.19)
3:14.22 (37.34) 3:43.49 (29.27)
SO California, Irvine

57.81 (30.51) 1:30.44 (32.63)
3:13.95 (36.01) 3:43.61 (29.66)
FR Virginia

58.42 (30.85) 1:31.07 (32.65)
3:14.69 (35.67) 3:43.82 (29.13)
SR Texas A&M

59.31 (31.33)
3:17.35 (36.76)

1:32.21 (32.90)
3:45.69 (28.34)

JR Louisville

59.52 (31.60)
3:17.03 (36.35)

1:32.77 (33.25)
3:46.03 (29.00)

4:11.15

2:00.63 (31.50)
4:10.79 (28.76)
4:11.10

1:59.90 (31.54)
4:11.50 (28.01)
4:13.02

2:01.98 (31.54)
4:11.52 (27.91)
4:11.67

2:03.44 (32.37)
4:11.92 (28.10)
4:13.51

2:04.49 (32.28)
4:12.87 (27.18)

4:12.43

2:05.10 (32.33)
4:14.90 (28.87)

4:10.79

4:11.50

4:11.52

4:11.92

4:12.87

4:14.90
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Event 9 Women 100 Yard Butterfly

NCAA: 50.01
NCAA Meet: 50.01
American: 50.01
US Open: 50.01
Pool Record: 50.99
Meet Qualifying: 53.75
Name

A - Final

~OoO»<Z

1 Magnuson, Christine

r:+0.69 11.04
2 Vollmer, Dana

r:4+0.74 11.07
3 Degolia, Hailey

r:+0.71 10.68
4 Breeden, Elaine

r:-+0.64 11.20
5 Andrew, Caitlin

ri+0.75 11.33
6 Aljand, Triin

r:4+0.77 11.14
7 Agy, Ana

r:+0.78 11.24
8 Campbell, Erin

r:40.76 11.16
B - Final
9 Jaeger, Melissa

r:+0.80 11.77
10 Wilson, Hannah

r:-+0.69 11.57
11 Silver, Emily

r:+0.71 11.35
12 Thomas, Tara

r:4+0.68 11.31
13 Kelly, Margaret

r:+0.79 11.47

03/22/02 Natalie Coughlin

03/22/02 Natalie Coughlin

03/22/02 Natalie Coughlin

03/22/02 Natalie Coughlin

03/21/08 Christine Magnuson
Yr School

SR Tennessee

23.70 (12.66) 37.08 (13.38)
JR California

24.14 (13.07)
JR Arizona

37.50 (13.36)

23.68 (13.00)
SO Stanford

37.32 (13.64)

24.19 (12.99) 37.98 (13.79)
SR Arizona State

24.39 (13.06) 37.91 (13.52)
JR Texas A&M

24.64 (13.50)
SO Arizona

38.22 (13.58)

24.77 (13.53) 38.62 (13.85)
SO Washington

24.57 (13.41) 38.50 (13.93)
SR Michigan

25.15(13.38) 39.10 (13.95)
FR California

24.85 (13.28) 38.80 (13.95)
SR California

24.77 (13.42) 38.63 (13.86)
FR California

25.00 (13.69) 38.95 (13.95)
SO Michigan

24.87 (13.40) 38.91 (14.04)

Prelim Time

50.99

50.70 (13.62)
51.33

51.32 (13.82)
52.31

51.59 (14.27)
52.04

51.68 (13.70)
51.92

51.78 (13.87)
51.94

52.13 (13.91)
52.69

52.38 (13.76)
52.73

52.61 (14.11)
53.05

52.85 (13.75)
52.85

53.02 (14.22)
53.06

53.06 (14.43)
53.31

53.09 (14.14)
52.80

53.24 (14.33)

California

CAL

California
California

TENN-

Finals Time

50.70P

51.32

51.59

51.68

51.78

52.13

52.38

52.61

52.85

53.02

53.06

53.09

53.24
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14 Sparg, Lauren SR Florida State 52.81 53.25
r:+0.75 11.21 24.89 (13.68) 39.21 (14.32) 53.25 (14.04)

15 Sims, Amanda FR California 53.24 53.49
r:4+0.79 11.82 25.35 (13.53) 39.31 (13.96) 53.49 (14.18)

16 Zubkova, Kateryna SO Indiana 53.23 53.79

r:i+0.79 11.48 25.24 (13.76) 39.76 (14.52) 53.79 (14.03)
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Event 10 Women 200 Yard Freestyle

NCAA: 1:42.65
NCAA Meet: 1:43.08
American: 1:41.66
US Open: 1:41.66
Pool Record: 1:44.12
Meet Qualifying: 1:47.09
Name

A - Final
1 Burckle, Caroline

r:4+0.80 24.60
2 Nymeyer, Lacey

r:+0.84 24.82
3 Wilkinson, Julia

r:+0.80 24.92
4 Kukors, Emily

r:+0.71 24.88
5 Marshall, Christine

r:+0.69 24.86
6 Dwelley, Kate

r:+0.76 25.09
7 Scroggy, Morgan

r:+0.74 24.94
8 Hupman, Andrea

r:+0.77 25.03
B - Final
9 Nauta, Chelsea

r:+0.71 25.08
10 Blackman, Jennifer

r:+0.73 24.43
11 Pilchard, Madeleine

r:+0.86 24.83
12 Vorster, Leone

r:4+0.71 24.70
13 Baughman, Taylor

r:i+0.78 25.32

~OoO»<Z

12/06/02 Natalie Coughlin
1997 Martina Maracova
01/14/07 Natalie Coughlin
01/14/07 Natalie Coughlin
03/21/08 Caroline Burckle
Yr School
SR Florida

50.70 (26.10) 1:16.88 (26.18)
SR Arizona

51.07 (26.25) 1:17.11 (26.04)
JR Texas A&M

51.23 (26.31) 1:17.43 (26.20)
SR Auburn

51.67 (26.79) 1:18.25 (26.58)
JR Texas A&M

51.21 (26.35) 1:17.76 (26.55)
FR Stanford

51.92 (26.83) 1:18.74 (26.82)
FR Georgia

51.96 (27.02) 1:18.67 (26.71)
SR Northwestern

52.69 (27.66) 1:21.54 (28.85)
FR Georgia

51.78 (26.70) 1:18.62 (26.84)
SR Southern Methodist

51.24 (26.81) 1:18.40 (27.16)
SR Eastern Michigan

52.05 (27.22) 1:18.99 (26.94)
SO Arizona

51.91 (27.21) 1:19.01 (27.10)
JR Arizona

51.99 (26.67) 1:19.12 (27.13)

California

SMU

California
California

FLOR-

Prelim Time

1:44.12

1:43.10 (26.22)
1:44.49

1:43.33 (26.22)
1:44.86

1:43.64 (26.21)
1:45.30

1:44.47 (26.22)
1:44.94

1:44.74 (26.98)
1:44.98

1:45.34 (26.60)
1:45.40

1:45.69 (27.02)
1:45.07

1:50.60 (29.06)
1:46.12

1:45.05 (26.43)
1:45.50

1:45.35 (26.95)
1:45.66

1:45.36 (26.37)
1:45.91

1:45.88 (26.87)
1:46.02

1:46.18 (27.06)

Finals Time

1:43.10P

1:43.33P

1:43.64P

1:44.47

1:44.74

1:45.34

1:45.69

1:50.60

1:45.05

1:45.35

1:45.36

1:45.88

1:46.18
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14 Heiss, Kristen JR Texas A&M 1:45.59 1:46.32
r:+0.70 25.49 52.65 (27.16) 1:19.64 (26.99) 1:46.32 (26.68)

15 Hansen, Codie JR Texas A&M 1:46.09 1:46.60
r:+0.81 25.07 52.14 (27.07) 1:19.64 (27.50) 1:46.60 (26.96)

16 Parkhurst, Michelle JR Clemson 1:45.84 1:49.83

r:+0.78 25.40 53.13 (27.73) 1:21.50 (28.37) 1:49.83 (28.33)
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Event 11 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

NCAA: 58.41 N 02/28/03 Tara Kirk Stanford
NCAA Meet: 58.62 M 2003 Tara Kirk Stanford
American: 5777 A 03/04/06 Tara Kirk Palo Alto
US Open: 5777 O 03/04/06 Tara Kirk Palo Alto
Pool Record: 59.51 P 03/21/08 Rebecca Soni USC-
Meet Qualifying: 1:01.83
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Soni, Rebecca JR Southern California 59.51 59.19P
r:+0.74 13.43 28.31 (14.88) 43.78 (15.47) 59.19 (15.41)
2 Tyler, Jillian FR Minnesota 1:00.38 59.87
r:+0.84 13.69 28.60 (14.91) 44.24 (15.64) 59.87 (15.63)
3 Chandler, Annie SO Arizona 1:00.23 59.98
r:+0.78 1291 28.16 (15.25) 43.77 (15.61) 59.98 (16.21)
4 Smith, Elizabeth FR Stanford 1:00.29 1:00.32
r:+0.69 13.25 28.58 (15.33) 44.50 (15.92) 1:00.32 (15.82)
5 Botzum, Jessica SR Virginia Tech 1:00.56 1:00.61
r:+0.72 13.37 28.70 (15.33) 44.34 (15.64) 1:00.61 (16.27)
6 Teo, Nicolette SR California, Los Angeles 1:00.58 1:00.71
r:+0.77 12.96 28.71 (15.75) 44.17 (15.46) 1:00.71 (16.54)
7 Atkinson, Alia SO Texas A&M 1:00.73 1:01.19
r:+0.77 12.87 28.49 (15.62) 44.54 (16.05) 1:01.19 (16.65)
8 King, Michele SO Tennessee 1:00.75 1:01.32
r:+0.66 12.84 28.68 (15.84) 45.08 (16.40) 1:01.32 (16.24)
B - Final
9 Denby, Kara SR Auburn 1:00.88 59.99
r:+0.68 12.76 28.10 (15.34) 43.66 (15.56) 59.99 (16.33)
10 Embick, Jessica JR Arizona 1:00.98 1:00.68
r:+0.76 13.08 28.57 (15.49) 44.47 (15.90) 1:00.68 (16.21)
11 Bruce, Caroline JR Stanford 1:01.01 1:00.86
r:+0.76 13.51 28.94 (15.43) 44.74 (15.80) 1:00.86 (16.12)
12 Roberts, Melanie FR Auburn 1:01.43 1:01.03
r:+0.72 13.41 28.98 (15.57) 44.83 (15.85) 1:01.03 (16.20)
13 Saffer, Jamie SO Tennessee 1:01.47 1:01.14

r:+0.82 13.41

29.21 (15.80) 45.24 (16.03)

1:01.14 (15.90)
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McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

14 Craft, Jacquelyn SR Arizona 1:00.94 1:01.17
r:+0.79 13.20 28.63 (15.43) 44.80 (16.17) 1:01.17 (16.37)

15 Longacre, Shayna SO Rutgers 1:01.30 1:01.48
r:+0.69 13.20 28.83 (15.63) 44.99 (16.16) 1:01.48 (16.49)

16 McNichols, Kelly SO Georgia 1:00.94 1:01.65

r:i+0.74 12.74 28.11 (15.37) 44.77 (16.66) 1:01.65 (16.88)



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

Event 12 Women 100 Yard Backstroke

NCAA: 4997 N
NCAA Meet: 4997 M
American: 4997 A
US Open: 4997 O
Pool Record: 5196 P
Meet Qualifying: 54.50
Name

A - Final
1 Spofforth, Gemma

r:4+0.57 12.26
Degolia, Hailey

(V)

r:+0.56 12.03
3 Zubkova, Kateryna

r:i+0.67 12.48
4 Rogers, Lauren

r:+0.60 12.52
5 Schluntz, Justine

r:+0.60 12.60
6 Agy, Ana

r:i+0.59 12.67
7 Bard, Presley

r:+0.58 12.51
8 Carman, Anya

r:+0.61 12.74
B - Final
9 Marik, Melissa

r:-+0.62 12.58
10 Vanderbilt, Samantha

r:+0.56 12.65
11 Boritzke, Andrea

r:+0.61 12.87
12 Klosova, Petra

r:+0.69 13.03
13 McLane, Julianne

ri+0.62 12.64

03/23/02 Natalie Coughlin
03/23/02 Natalie Coughlin
03/23/02 Natalie Coughlin
03/23/02 Natalie Coughlin
03/21/08 Gemma Spofforth
Yr School
SO Florida

25.31 (13.05)
JR Arizona

38.89 (13.58)

24.89 (12.86)
SO Indiana

38.27 (13.38)
25.59 (13.11) 38.92 (13.33)
JR California

25.68 (13.16)
JR Arizona

39.17 (13.49)

25.72 (13.12)
SO Arizona

39.27 (13.55)

26.01 (13.34)
SO Indiana

39.61 (13.60)
25.63 (13.12) 39.49 (13.86)

SR Southern Methodist
26.08 (13.34) 39.86 (13.78)
SO Auburn

25.96 (13.38)
SR Florida

39.75 (13.79)

25.96 (13.31)
SO Arizona

39.88 (13.92)
26.25 (13.38) 40.05 (13.80)
JR Southern Methodist

26.45 (13.42)
JR Aubumn

40.37 (13.92)

26.03 (13.39) 40.09 (14.06)

Prelim Time

51.96

51.78 (12.89)
52.02

51.89 (13.62)
53.32

52.02 (13.10)
52.52

52.24 (13.07)
52.98

53.16 (13.89)
53.50

53.31 (13.70)
53.33

53.34 (13.85)
53.59

53.66 (13.80)
53.90

53.31 (13.56)
53.75

53.77 (13.89)
53.90

53.88 (13.83)
53.88

53.94 (13.57)
53.82

54.04 (13.95)

California
CAL
California
California
FLOR-

Finals Time

51.78P

51.89P

52.02

52.24

53.16

53.31

53.34

53.66

53.31

53.77

53.88

53.94

54.04



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

14 McCawley, Margo JR Auburn 53.93 54.23
r:+0.56 12.89 26.48 (13.59) 40.45 (13.97) 54.23 (13.78)

15 Christensen, Mei SO Virginia 53.96 54.25
1:+0.56 12.84 26.20 (13.36) 40.08 (13.88) 54.25 (14.17)

16 Putra, Aleksandra JR Georgia 54.06 54.38

r:i+0.64 13.04 26.76 (13.72) 40.74 (13.98) 54.38 (13.64)



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

Event 13 Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record:  388.10 P 02/17/06 Chelseanna Davis Northwestern

Name Yr School Prelim Score Finals Score

A - Final
1 Davis, Chelsea JR Ohio State 335.95 365.85
2 Alvarez, Bianca FR Ohio State 339.65 354.50
3 Kelly, Kathryn JR Texas 338.80 353.15
4 Moore, Hannah FR Georgia 338.65 344.85
5 Feldman, Brittney SO Indiana 320.30 336.25
6 Friesen, Emma SO Hawaii 362.90 332.90
7 Krimm, Hannah SO Georgia Tech 324.65 328.75
8 Zack, Taryn FR South Carolina 320.25 319.35

B - Final
9 Yarrison, Mary SR Texas 304.20 368.45
10 McKinley, Megan SR Toledo 306.05 318.35
11 Melnychuk, Kendra JR Missouri 316.65 313.90
12 Van Katwijk, Ginni SR Houston 311.00 313.65
13 Hynes, Kate JR Drexel 300.40 312.30
14 Jones, Tawni SO Brigham Young 298.15 307.35
15 England, Stephanie SR Georgia Tech 299.35 298.45

16 Asman, Kristen FR Ohio State 305.00 286.90



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

Event 14 Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

NCAA: 6:57.28 N 02/20/08 Auburn AUB
A Ohlgren, C Geary, M Marik, E Kukors
NCAA Meet: 7:00.89 M 03/09/07 California CAL-
D VOLLMER, E SILVER, B HAYTER, E REILLY
American:  6:57.28 A 02/20/08 Auburn AUB
A Ohlgren, C Geary, M Marik, E Kukors
US Open: 6:57.28 O 02/20/08 Auburn AUB

A Ohlgren, C Geary, M Marik, E Kukors
Pool Record: 7:09.15 P 02/15/06 University of Minnesota
J Shaughnessy, Y Kobayashi, K Hardt, C Jennings
Meet Qualifying: 7:10.94

Team Relay Seed Time Finals Time
1 Arizona 7:06.40 6:58.69M
1) Schluntz, Justine JR 2) 1:0.48 Nymeyer, Lacey SR 3) r:0.21 Vorster, Leone SO 4) 1:0.33 Baughman, Taylor JR
r:+0.75 24.79 51.81 (51.81) 1:18.47 (1:18.47) 1:45.59 (1:45.59)

2:09.83 (24.24) 2:36.26 (50.67) 3:02.76 (1:17.17) 3:29.14 (1:43.55)
3:53.48 (24.34) 4:20.57 (51.43) 4:47.28 (1:18.14) 5:14.06 (1:44.92)
5:37.80 (23.74) 6:04.00 (49.94) 6:31.11 (1:17.05) 6:58.69 (1:44.63)

2 Texas A&M 7:05.08 6:59.50M
1) Marshall, Christine JR 2) 1:0.24 Heiss, Kristen JR 3) r:0.44 Hansen, Codie JR 4) r:0.42 Wilkinson, Julia JR
r:+0.68 24.79 51.13 (51.13) 1:17.83 (1:17.83) 1:44.72 (1:44.72)

2:09.30 (24.58) 2:36.02 (51.30) 3:02.93 (1:18.21) 3:30.52 (1:45.80)
3:55.06 (24.54) 4:21.69 (51.17) 4:48.89 (1:18.37) 5:16.12 (1:45.60)
5:39.88 (23.76) 6:06.26 (50.14) 6:32.82 (1:16.70) 6:59.50 (1:43.38)

3 California 7:04.13 7:01.09P
1) Vollmer, Dana JR 2) 1:0.25 Boyle, Lauren SO 3) 1:0.39 Kennedy, Madison JR 4) r:0.30 Silver, Emily SR
r:4+0.79 24.58 51.12 (51.12) 1:18.15 (1:18.15) 1:44.90 (1:44.90)

2:09.18 (24.28) 2:36.38 (51.48) 3:03.79 (1:18.89) 3:30.72 (1:45.82)
3:54.70 (23.98) 4:21.08 (50.36) 4:48.56 (1:17.84) 5:16.25 (1:45.53)
5:39.86 (23.61) 6:06.07 (49.82) 6:33.15 (1:16.90) 7:01.09 (1:44.84)

*4  Georgia 7:03.47 7:04.83P
1) Nauta, Chelsea FR 2) 1:0.30 Scroggy, Morgan FR  3) r:0.26 McNichols, Kelly SO  4) r:0.35 Monsees, Courtney FR
r:+0.70 25.08 51.78 (51.78) 1:18.64 (1:18.64) 1:45.07 (1:45.07)

2:09.91 (24.84) 2:37.06 (51.99) 3:04.18 (1:19.11) 3:30.83 (1:45.76)
3:55.29 (24.46) 4:22.64 (51.81) 4:50.43 (1:19.60) 5:17.34 (1:46.51)
5:42.30 (24.96) 6:09.65 (52.31) 6:36.98 (1:19.64) 7:04.83 (1:47.49)

*4  Stanford 7:04.60 7:04.83P
1) Dwelley, Kate FR 2) 1:0.31 Spence, Whitney SO 3) r:0.34 Smit, Julia SO 4) 1:0.46 Durot, Elizabeth SR
r:+0.78 24.98 51.31 (51.31) 1:18.19 (1:18.19) 1:45.07 (1:45.07)

2:09.90 (24.83) 2:36.94 (51.87) 3:04.57 (1:19.50) 3:32.72 (1:47.65)
3:57.24 (24.52) 4:24.12 (51.40) 4:51.17 (1:18.45) 5:17.82 (1:45.10)
5:42.74 (24.92) 6:09.77 (51.95) 6:37.38 (1:19.56) 7:04.83 (1:47.01)



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08

Official Results

McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

10

11

12

Southern Methodist

1) Blackman, Jennifer SR

r:+0.75 24.16
2:09.82 (23.74)
3:55.87 (23.93)
5:43.04 (24.87)

Florida

1) Pike, Natalie SR
r:+0.71 24.68
2:10.64 (24.19)
3:55.57 (24.50)
5:43.11 (24.93)

Auburn

1) Ohlgren, Ava SO
r:+0.74 24.52
2:09.95 (24.54)
3:57.86 (24.21)
5:45.34 (24.68)
Virginia

1) Glover, Stephanie SR

r:4+0.76 24.64
2:11.99 (24.84)
3:59.37 (25.10)
5:44.65 (23.47)

Northwestern

1) Grigg, Ellen FR
r:+0.80 25.47
2:12.50 (24.59)
3:59.90 (24.12)
5:46.31 (24.90)
Tennessee

1) Magnuson, Christine SR

r:4+0.73 24.39
2:09.00 (24.55)
3:56.74 (25.40)
5:45.25 (25.64)

Washington

1) Jasmer, Kim JR
r:4+0.77 24.70
2:13.36 (24.19)
3:58.95 (24.59)
5:47.67 (24.10)

51.14 (51.14)
2:36.47 (50.39)
4:22.21 (50.27)
6:10.32 (52.15)

1:18.69 (1:18.69)
3:03.98 (1:17.90)
4:49.89 (1:17.95)
6:37.92 (1:19.75)

2) r:0.35 Burckle, Caroline SR

51.67 (51.67) 1:18.87 (1:18.87)
2:37.03 (50.58) 3:04.00 (1:17.55)
4:22.53 (51.46) 4:50.11 (1:19.04)
6:10.39 (52.21) 6:38.24 (1:20.06)

2) r:4+0.0 Marik, Melissa SO
51.02 (51.02) 1:18.27 (1:18.27)
2:36.91 (51.50) 3:05.07 (1:19.66)
4:25.21 (51.56) 4:53.13 (1:19.48)
6:12.22 (51.56) 6:39.36 (1:18.70)

2) 1:0.36 Evo, Megan JR
51.36 (51.36) 1:18.79 (1:18.79)
2:39.06 (51.91) 3:06.59 (1:19.44)
4:26.48 (52.21) 4:53.72 (1:19.45)
6:11.25 (50.07) 6:38.97 (1:17.79)

2) r:0.41 Wong, Emily SO
52.57 (52.57) 1:20.38 (1:20.38)
2:39.76 (51.85) 3:07.92 (1:20.01)
4:26.21 (50.43) 4:53.68 (1:17.90)
6:13.67 (52.26) 6:41.26 (1:19.85)

2) 1:0.18 Mathes, Carly JR
50.61 (50.61) 1:17.49 (1:17.49)
2:36.28 (51.83) 3:03.84 (1:19.39)
4:24.18 (52.84) 4:51.81 (1:20.47)
6:12.47 (52.86) 6:40.52 (1:20.91)

2) 1:0.45 Kukors, Ariana FR
52.09 (52.09) 1:20.62 (1:20.62)
2:40.16 (50.99) 3:07.26 (1:18.09)
4:25.84 (51.48) 4:54.29 (1:19.93)
6:14.95 (51.38) 6:42.49 (1:18.92)

7:04.87

2) r:0.25 Blackman, Candace JR 3) r:0.53 Klosova, Petra JR

1:46.08 (1:46.08)
3:31.94 (1:45.86)
5:18.17 (1:46.23)
7:05.68 (1:47.51)
7:05.81

3) r:0.43 Retrum, Leah SR
1:46.45 (1:46.45)
3:31.07 (1:44.62)
5:18.18 (1:47.11)
7:06.22 (1:48.04)

6:57.28

3) 1:0.29 Kukors, Emily SR
1:45.41 (1:45.41)
3:33.65 (1:48.24)
5:20.66 (1:47.01)
7:06.71 (1:46.05)
7:09.12

3) r:0.29 Harris, Jenna SO
1:47.15 (1:47.15)
3:34.27 (1:47.12)
5:21.18 (1:46.91)
7:07.44 (1:46.26)

7:13.40

3) 1:0.34 Hupman, Andrea SR
1:4791 (1:47.91)
3:35.78 (1:47.87)
5:21.41 (1:45.63)
7:08.52 (1:47.11)
7:07.11

3) r:0.46 Akerfelds, Aleksa FR
1:44.45 (1:44.45)
3:31.34 (1:46.89)
5:19.61 (1:48.27)
7:09.14 (1:49.53)
7:06.92

3) 1:0.46 Radovic, Petra SO
1:49.17 (1:49.17)
3:34.36 (1:45.19)
5:23.57 (1:49.21)
7:09.60 (1:46.03)

7:05.68P

4) 1:0.53 Van den Branden, Sas

7:06.22P

4) 1:0.43 Kemp, Elizabeth SO

7:06.71P

4) r:0.31 Bird, Maggie SO

7:07.44P

4) 1:0.07 Lewis, Jessica SR

7:08.52P

4) r:0.22 Shishkoff, Kassia SO

7:09.14P

4) 1:0.22 Farrell, Morgan FR

7:09.60

4) 1:0.40 Campbell, Erin SO



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH

Official Results

13

14

15

*16

*16

18

19

Minnesota
1) Shaughnessy, Jenny JR 2) 1:0.37 Kobayashi, Yuen JR
r:+0.66 24.91 51.86 (51.86) 1:19.46 (1:19.46)
2:13.01 (25.84) 2:40.21 (53.04) 3:07.54 (1:20.37)
3:59.29 (24.20) 4:26.62 (51.53) 4:54.62 (1:19.53)
5:47.61 (24.89) 6:14.98 (52.26) 6:43.22 (1:20.50)
Michigan
1) Smith, Hannah JR 2) 1:0.33 Kelly, Margaret SO
r:+0.82 25.43 52.59 (52.59) 1:19.88 (1:19.88)
2:12.91 (24.87) 2:40.20 (52.16) 3:07.73 (1:19.69)
3:59.68 (24.89) 4:27.01 (52.22) 4:54.99 (1:20.20)
5:47.51 (24.73) 6:15.46 (52.68) 6:43.57 (1:20.79)
Texas
1) Escobar, Susana SO 2) 1:0.16 Basso, Alex FR
r:+0.75 25.14 51.85 (51.85) 1:19.06 (1:19.06)
2:11.28 (24.33) 2:38.74 (51.79) 3:06.16 (1:19.21)
3:58.09 (24.33) 4:25.61 (51.85) 4:53.48 (1:19.72)
5:46.75 (24.83) 6:14.29 (52.37) 6:43.26 (1:21.34)
Pennsylvania State

1) Nelson, Kelly JR
r:+0.63 24.94
2:10.77 (25.02)
4:00.28 (24.79)
5:48.96 (25.26)

2) 1:0.43 Myers, Michelle SO

51.81 (51.81) 1:18.69 (1:18.69)
2:38.76 (53.01) 3:07.03 (1:21.28)
4:27.54 (52.05) 4:55.62 (1:20.13)
6:16.49 (52.79) 6:45.21 (1:21.51)

Princeton

2) 1:0.24 Shiflett, Brett SR
52.38 (52.38) 1:19.98 (1:19.98)
2:39.54 (51.84) 3:07.37 (1:19.67)
4:29.13 (53.81) 4:57.62 (1:22.30)
6:17.94 (52.02) 6:46.19 (1:20.27)

1) Aemisegger, Alicia SO
r:+0.77 25.19
2:12.43 (24.73)
4:00.99 (25.67)
5:50.47 (24.55)

Southern California

1) Waller, Rachael JR 2) 1:0.48 Hentzen, Whitney SR

r:i+0.74 25.17 52.34 (52.34) 1:20.40 (1:20.40)
2:13.89 (25.38) 2:41.64 (53.13) 3:09.69 (1:21.18)
4:02.01 (24.89) 4:29.60 (52.48) 4:58.26 (1:21.14)

5:51.58 (24.79)
Wisconsin

6:19.15 (52.36) 6:47.30 (1:20.51)

1) Illescas, Jen JR
r:+0.74 24.97
2:13.20 (24.91)
4:02.27 (24.00)
5:52.64 (25.51)

2) 1:0.29 McClurg, Hannah SR
52.51 (52.51) 1:20.37 (1:20.37)
2:40.65 (52.36) 3:09.33 (1:21.04)
4:29.35(51.08)  4:57.94 (1:19.67)
6:20.78 (53.65) 6:49.33 (1:22.20)

7:07.43

3) r:0.25 McCarthy, Meridith J
1:47.17 (1:47.17)
3:35.09 (1:47.92)
5:22.72 (1:47.63)
7:10.74 (1:48.02)
7:17.94

3) 1:0.46 Brunemann, Emily JR
1:48.04 (1:48.04)
3:34.79 (1:46.75)
5:22.78 (1:47.99)
7:11.08 (1:48.30)
7:11.31

3) 1:0.32 Chang, Hee-jin SO
1:46.95 (1:46.95)
3:33.76 (1:46.81)
5:21.92 (1:48.16)
7:11.88 (1:49.96)
7:12.36

3) 1:0.46 Morris, Kailey SO
1:45.75 (1:45.75)
3:35.49 (1:49.74)
5:23.70 (1:48.21)
7:14.25 (1:50.55)

7:10.94

3) r:0.22 DiFazio, Justina JR
1:47.70 (1:47.70)
3:35.32 (1:47.62)
5:25.92 (1:50.60)
7:14.25 (1:48.33)
7:15.02

3) 1:0.17 Goetsch, Emily SR
1:48.51 (1:48.51)
3:37.12 (1:48.61)
5:26.79 (1:49.67)
7:16.22 (1:49.43)
7:15.72

3) r:0.36 Meyer, Maggie FR
1:48.29 (1:48.29)
3:38.27 (1:49.98)
5:27.13 (1:48.86)
7:17.22 (1:50.09)

7:10.74

4) 1:0.26 Jennings, Christine JR

7:11.08

4) 1:0.17 Jaeger, Melissa SR

7:11.88

4) 1:0.46 Powers, Brie SO

7:14.25

4) 1:0.31 Roop, Stephanie SO

7:14.25

4) r:0.23 Monroe, Meredith FR

7:16.22

4) r:0.32 Houston, Katy JR

7:17.22

4) 1:0.23 Morahan, Rosie SO



NCAA Women’s Division | Swimming and Diving Championships — 3/20/08 to 3/22/08
McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion, Ohio State University — Columbus, OH
Official Results

20 Indiana 7:13.39 7:20.47

1) Smith, Amanda FR 2) r:0.38 Smailis, Donna SO 3) r:0.36 Fuchs, Christie SR 4) 1:0.22 Kay, Allison JR
r:+0.77 25.59 52.93 (52.93) 1:20.94 (1:20.94) 1:49.11 (1:49.11)
2:13.73 (24.62) 2:41.05 (51.94) 3:09.28 (1:20.17) 3:37.99 (1:48.88)
4:04.50 (26.51) 4:33.11 (55.12) 5:02.05 (1:24.06) 5:30.57 (1:52.58)
5:55.34 (24.77) 6:22.98 (52.41) 6:51.65 (1:21.08) 7:20.47 (1:49.90)
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Arizona
Texas A&M
California
Georgia
Indiana
Michigan

. Southern Methodist
. Ohio State
. Wisconsin

Northwestern

. Hawaii

. California, Santa Barbara
. Virginia Tech

. South Carolina

. California, Los Angeles

. Pennsylvania State

. Toledo

. Eastern Michigan

Houston

. Drexel

. Florida State
. Arkansas

. Louisville

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

361
227
203
133
110
82
79
70
42
40
33
30
29
17
13
9
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14.
16.
17.
20.
22.
22.
26.
28.
30.
31.
34.
36.
38.
38.
41.
44.
45.

_
A

Auburn
Stanford
Florida
Tennessee
Washington
Texas
Minnesota
Kentucky
Southern California
Arizona State
Virginia
Princeton
Oregon State
Georgia Tech
Miami
Alabama
Missouri
Louisiana State
Rice

California, Irvine
Brigham Young
Rutgers
Clemson

244
212
178
120
82
80
71
47
42
38
30
30
25
16
12
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